
 

Report Date: Jan 21, 2026 4:13 PM   Page:1/12 
 

Hearing Court Calendar 

Reed, Alisa, Hearing Officer 
 
 

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Monday, February 2, 2026 
 
 

1:30 PM 2689714 DEON FORD Lisa Anderson   
NYE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE    
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
1:30 PM 2689715 DEON FORD Lisa Anderson   

NYE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE    
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
1:30 PM 2689731 EDMUND BELANGER Lisa Anderson   

LAS VEGAS FIRE & RESCUE    
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
1:30 PM 2689733 MORGAN SHIRTS Lisa Anderson   

LAS VEGAS METROPOLITAN POLICE 
DEPT. 

Health & Safety LVMPD 

  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
1:30 PM 2689735 PETER JAHN Lisa Anderson   

LAS VEGAS METROPOLITAN POLICE 
DEPT. 

Health & Safety LVMPD 

  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
2:00 PM 2689770 WILLIAM BLACK Lisa Anderson   

CITY OF MESQUITE    
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company   
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Lynn Bradley 

 
2:00 PM 2689773 WILLIAM BLACK Lisa Anderson   

CITY OF MESQUITE    
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company   
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Lynn Bradley 
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TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Monday, February 2, 2026 
 
 

2:00 PM 2689776 RAFAEL OSEGUERA Lisa Anderson   
STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT 
OF CORRECTIONS 

 

  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
2:00 PM 2689779 RONALD HORNYAK Lisa Anderson   

LAS VEGAS METROPOLITAN POLICE 
DEPT 

Health & Safety LVMPD 

  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
2:00 PM 2689914 TYRESE BROWN Lisa Anderson   

EG&G INC    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
2:30 PM 2689752 ALMA OCEGUERA Qumars Behzadi   

PARIS HOTEL AND CASINO Christina Marazzo   
PARIS HOTEL AND CASINO . Hooks Meng & Clement   
PARIS HOTEL AND CASINO Daniel Schwartz   
CCMSI-RENO . Hooks Meng & Clement   
CCMSI-RENO Christina Marazzo   
CCMSI-RENO Daniel Schwartz   
CCMSI-RENO CCMSI Reno 

 
2:30 PM 2689753 JOSE GARCIA Qumars Behzadi   

MOON VALLEY NURSERY    
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES 

 
2:30 PM 2689772 VILMA MONTUFAR Qumars Behzadi   

BELLAGIO John Clement   
BELLAGIO Tina OKeefe   
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 
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TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Monday, February 2, 2026 
 
 

2:30 PM 2689777 MARIA RIVERA Qumars Behzadi   
CDJ II LLC    
COPPERPOINT INDEMNITY 
INSURANCE COMPANY 

CopperPoint Insurance Companies 

 
2:30 PM 2689785 NITHCKA WILSON Qumars Behzadi   

INTER-CON SECURITY SYSTEMS, 
INC. 

 

  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 
 
 

1:30 PM 2689351 DARRYL LEE    
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Shikyra Todd   
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Amina Campbell   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell 

 
1:30 PM 2689940 LYNETTE SUOMINEN    

IN-N-OUT BURGER    
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
1:30 PM 2689957 ISRAEL LAZO GUTIERREZ Billie-Marie Morrison   

CIRQUE DU SOLEIL ZUMANITY    
NEVADA ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS . NEVADA ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS 

 
1:30 PM 2689959 HECTOR DE JESUS Billie-Marie Morrison   

KB HOMES    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
1:30 PM 2689961 LORRAINE GILES Billie-Marie Morrison   

PARIS HOTEL & CASINO Christina Marazzo   
PARIS HOTEL & CASINO . Hooks Meng & Clement   
PARIS HOTEL & CASINO Daniel Schwartz   
CCMSI-RENO CCMSI Reno   
CCMSI-RENO Christina Marazzo   
CCMSI-RENO Daniel Schwartz   
CCMSI-RENO . Hooks Meng & Clement 

 
2:00 PM 2689962 JAILYN SARABIA Billie-Marie Morrison   

FORCE 10 LOGISTICS    
CBCS INSURANCE  

 
2:00 PM 2689989 ARTURO ROBLES Billie-Marie Morrison   

LAS VEGAS PAVING CORPORATION Daniel Schwartz   
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 
 
 

2:00 PM 2689990 JAMES LIPFORD Billie-Marie Morrison   
JOE'S STONE CRAB Daniel Schwartz   
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 

 
2:00 PM 2689993 LYNN IRWIN Billie-Marie Morrison   

ALLIED UNIVERSAL SECURITY 
SERVICE 

Daniel Schwartz 

  
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
2:00 PM 2689996 LEO VALENTINO Billie-Marie Morrison   

TAXI MANAGEMENT LLC    
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 

 
2:30 PM 2689997 GREGORY EVANS Billie-Marie Morrison   

MGM HOTEL & CASINO Tina OKeefe   
MGM HOTEL & CASINO John Clement   
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
2:30 PM 2690000 EDGAR ANTES Billie-Marie Morrison   

FED-EX Andre Labonte   
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
2:30 PM 2690011 KATHERINE FOSTER Billie-Marie Morrison   

RESORTS WORLD    
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 
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Tuesday, February 3, 2026 
 
 

2:30 PM 2690095 ASHLEE FUCHS Billie-Marie Morrison   
FED-EX    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
2:30 PM 2690096 JEFFERY KUNISAKI Billie-Marie Morrison   

TRANSDEV SERVICES INC    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 
 
 

1:30 PM 2689740 LATANGA REDMOND Ethan Wallace   
NYE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE    
ALTERNATIVE SERVICE CONCEPTS -
HO USE 

 

 
1:30 PM 2689751 STACY SINAGRA Ethan Wallace   

BOGARTS BONE APPETIT    
UNIVERSAL RISK SERVICES . UNIVERSAL RISK SERVICES   
UNIVERSAL RISK SERVICES Matthew Smith 

 
1:30 PM 2689754 KAITLYN LARSON Ethan Wallace   

CLUB K9    
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES 

Helmsman Management Services 

 
1:30 PM 2689814 ANA ALVARENGA Ethan Wallace   

THE COSMPOLITAN NEVADA 
PROPERTY 1 LLC 

Tina OKeefe 

  
THE COSMPOLITAN NEVADA 
PROPERTY 1 LLC 

John Clement 

  
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
1:30 PM 2689831 RAFAEL ROXAS Ethan Wallace   

CVS PHARMACY    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
2:00 PM 2689861 SCOTT STUBBS Ethan Wallace   

ELEGANT HOMES    
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 

AMERICA 
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TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 
 
 

2:00 PM 2690239 COLE VILUAN Ethan Wallace   
NORTH LAS VEGAS FIRE 
DEPARTMENT 

 

  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
2:00 PM 2690328 HUNTER BEAL Ethan Wallace   

LVMPD Health & Safety LVMPD   
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
2:00 PM 2690329 DANIEL MONAHAN Ethan Wallace   

LVMPD Health & Safety LVMPD   
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
2:00 PM 2690440 TANYA RUSSELL Ethan Wallace   

CLARK COUNTY FIRE DEPARTMENT    
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 

 
2:30 PM 2690480 KENNETH FORD Ethan Wallace   

TRANSDEV RTC    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
2:30 PM 2690266 ULISES BARAJAS Qumars Behzadi   

SUNRISE PAVING INC    
COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES 

CopperPoint Insurance Companies 

 
2:30 PM 2690346 RAUL MARTINEZ Qumars Behzadi   

SWBC    
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 

 
2:30 PM 2690347 RAUL MARTINEZ Qumars Behzadi   

SWBC    
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 
 
 

2:30 PM 2690444 GRISEL FERNANDEZ Qumars Behzadi   
SHIPMONK INC.    
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Thursday, February 5, 2026 
 
 

1:30 PM 2690570 BARRY DOOLEY    
JNP ENTERPRISES    
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company 

 
1:30 PM 2690281 DANIEL MORENO Kjell Henness   

FREEMAN COMPANIES    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
1:30 PM 2690452 SEBASTIANA ENCINAS Brandon McCain   

BATTLE MOUNTAIN GENERAL 
HOSPITAL 

 

  
DAVIES CLAIMS SOLUTIONS Davies Claims Solutions 

 
1:30 PM 2690300 DERRICK JUSTICE Brandon McCain   

NEVADA DEPT OF 
TRANSPORTATION 

 

  
CCMSI-CARSON CITY CCMSI Carson City 

 
1:30 PM 2690521 ANGIE MARAL Brandon McCain   

CHURCHILL COUNTY SCHOOL 
DISTRICT 

 

  
CCMSI-RENO CCMSI Reno 

 
2:00 PM 2690434 ANA OCHOA Brandon McCain   

HUMBOLDT COUNTY SHERIFF'S 
OFFICE 

 

  
DAVIES CLAIMS SOLUTIONS Davies Claims Solutions 

 
2:00 PM 2690299 ROSA PEREZ Brandon McCain   

EXCALIBUR HOTEL AND CASINO John Clement   
EXCALIBUR HOTEL AND CASINO Tina OKeefe   
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 
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TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Thursday, February 5, 2026 
 
 

2:00 PM 2690519 JOURDAN ROGERS Brandon McCain   
TESLA MOTORS INC.    
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES 

 
2:00 PM 2690523 ALICIA TOVAR Brandon McCain   

PANASONIC ENERGY 
CORPORATION 

 

  
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES 

 
2:00 PM 2690671 JAMES WALKER Brandon McCain   

CAPITAL INSURANCE GROUP    
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 

 
2:30 PM 2690682 PEYTON HUNTON ADAM MUSLUSKY   

PAPI STEAK    
BROADSPIRE SERVICES Broadspire Broadspire 

 
2:30 PM 2690576 ROSY LOPEZ LUEVANO ADAM MUSLUSKY   

BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC    
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual 

 
2:30 PM 2690542 MIKAEL MAATTA ADAM MUSLUSKY   

SOUTHWEST GAS    
CORVEL CORPORATION Daniel Schwartz   
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 

 
2:30 PM 2690717 CHRISTOPHER OSORIO ADAM MUSLUSKY   

EMPIREWORK HQ    
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 
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2:30 PM 2690681 MAURICE SHINE ADAM MUSLUSKY   
FEDEX SERVICES    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

     
 



 

Report Date: Jan 22, 2026 8:28 AM   Page:1/19 
 

Hearing Court Calendar 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Monday, February 2, 2026 
 
 

9:00 AM 2686429 MONICA ROJAS CORTES Veronica Salas   

LAZY DOG LV- TOWN SQUARE    

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY 

HOMESTATE 

Berkshire Hathaway Homestate 

Insurance Company   

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY 

HOMESTATE 

. Hooks Meng & Clement 

  

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY 
HOMESTATE 

Jeanne Bawa 

 
9:00 AM 2687051 CARYN PECORELLA FABRIZIO Karen Greene-Lewis   

TROOP LLC    

WCF INSURANCE Korie Chapel WCF Insurance   

WCF INSURANCE Joshua Woodbury   

WCF INSURANCE Matthew Smith 
 

9:00 AM 2689708 LEONARDO SILVA Julie Smith   

LEONARDO SILVA Erica Tosh   

EXPRESS EMPLOYMENT 

PROFESSIONALS 

 

  

SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz   

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
 
9:00 AM 2689852 TERRELL VERCHER-WASHINGTON Julie Smith   

TRANSDEV SERVICES    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Kevin Johnson   

SEDGWICK CMS INC Kendra Oakes   

SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz   

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:00 AM 2689855 TERRELL VERCHER-WASHINGTON Julie Smith   

TRANSDEV SERVICES    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Kevin Johnson   

SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz   

SEDGWICK CMS INC Kendra Oakes   

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
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9:00 AM 2689858 MARIAUN MALONE Julie Smith   

MARIAUN MALONE Erica Tosh   

STATE OF NEVADA – SNAMHS    

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 
 

9:00 AM 2689866 ALMA NUNEZ DE AVELAR Erica Tosh   

ALMA NUNEZ DE AVELAR Julie Smith   

MGM RESORTS INTL John Clement   

ESIS Terry Pirtle   

ESIS John Clement   

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim 
 

9:00 AM 2689873 GRAHAM HAREWOOD Julie Smith   

GRAHAM HAREWOOD Erica Tosh   

MGM RESORTS INTL John Clement   

ESIS Terry Pirtle   

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim   

ESIS John Clement   

ESIS Matthew Smith 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 
 
 

9:00 AM 2689875 GRAHAM HAREWOOD Julie Smith   

GRAHAM HAREWOOD Erica Tosh   

MGM RESORTS INTL John Clement   

ESIS John Clement   

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim   

ESIS Terry Pirtle   

ESIS Matthew Smith 

 
9:00 AM 2689876 GRAHAM HAREWOOD Erica Tosh   

GRAHAM HAREWOOD Julie Smith   

MGM RESORTS INTL John Clement   

ESIS John Clement   

ESIS Terry Pirtle   

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim   

ESIS Matthew Smith 
 
9:30 AM 2689877 GRAHAM HAREWOOD Julie Smith   

GRAHAM HAREWOOD Erica Tosh   

MGM RESORTS INTL John Clement   

ESIS John Clement   

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim   

ESIS Terry Pirtle   

ESIS Matthew Smith 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 
 
 

9:30 AM 2689882 JOSELYN WILLIAMS Julie Smith   

JOSELYN WILLIAMS Erica Tosh   

SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz   

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick   

SEDGWICK CMS INC Kevin Johnson 
 
9:30 AM 2689883 SANDRA GARCIA Julie Smith   

SANDRA GARCIA Erica Tosh   

FLAMINGO LAS VEGAS Christina Marazzo   

FLAMINGO LAS VEGAS . Hooks Meng & Clement   

FLAMINGO LAS VEGAS Daniel Schwartz   

CCMSI-LV Daniel Schwartz   

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas   

CCMSI-LV Christina Marazzo   

CCMSI-LV . Hooks Meng & Clement 
 
9:30 AM 2689885 JOSHUA SPENCER Julie Smith   

JOSHUA SPENCER Erica Tosh   

MAGIC REVOLUTION    

THE HARTFORD Alyssa Fischer   

THE HARTFORD The Hartford   

THE HARTFORD NVSLO Hartford 

 
9:30 AM 2689893 CARLA DELEON Julie Smith   

CARLA DELEON Erica Tosh   

FLAMINGO LAS VEGAS . Hooks Meng & Clement   

FLAMINGO LAS VEGAS Daniel Schwartz   

FLAMINGO LAS VEGAS Christina Marazzo   

CCMSI-LV Daniel Schwartz   

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas   

CCMSI-LV Christina Marazzo   

CCMSI-LV . Hooks Meng & Clement 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 
 
 

9:30 AM 2689901 JUE ZHUANG Erica Tosh   

JUE ZHUANG Julie Smith   

MGM RESORTS INTL John Clement   

ESIS John Clement   

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim   

ESIS Terry Pirtle 
 

9:30 AM 2689904 OSCAR HERNANDEZ BARBA Julie Smith   

MGM RESORTS INTL John Clement   

ESIS Daniel Schwartz   

ESIS Terry Pirtle   

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim 

 
9:30 AM 2689874 GRAHAM HAREWOOD Erica Tosh   

GRAHAM HAREWOOD Julie Smith   

MGM RESORTS INTL John Clement   

ESIS John Clement   

ESIS Terry Pirtle   

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim   

ESIS Matthew Smith 
 

9:30 AM 2689910 IZIK BARAK Stacie Webb   

BRIDGESTONE    

CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 
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9:30 AM 2689911 IZIK BARAK Stacie Webb   

BRIDGESTONE    

CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 

 
10:00 AM 2689879 ANNETTE SMITH Stacie Webb   

BELLAGIO HOTEL & CASINO John Clement   

ESIS Daniel Schwartz   

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim 
 
10:00 AM 2689881 SHYLA WRIGHT Stacie Webb   

VENETIAN HOTEL & CASINO    

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
10:00 AM 2689884 JANNEL VELASCO Stacie Webb   

OREILLY AUTO PARTS    

HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES 

Helmsman Management Services 

 
10:00 AM 2689887 GENARO VILLANUEVA Stacie Webb   

AMERICAN EXPRESS TRAVEL    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz   

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:00 AM 2689897 SUZANNE SCUTO Stacie Webb   

INTER-CON SECURITY SYSTEM    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
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10:00 AM 2689898 ZAALEN FLOORE Stacie Webb   

ARIA HOTEL & CASINO John Clement   

ESIS John Clement   

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim 
 

10:00 AM 2689906 TIMOTHY NYEPANH COLUMBUS Stacie Webb   

SWISSPORT USA INC    

GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 
 
10:00 AM 2689907 MARTA MONTOYA Stacie Webb   

OASIS OUTSOURCING INC.    

ESIS Daniel Schwartz   

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim 
 

10:00 AM 2689908 MIAJSIA GREEN Stacie Webb   

SP+    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Kristine Kay Davis   

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
 

10:00 AM 2689909 MIAJSIA GREEN Stacie Webb   

SP+    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Kristine Kay Davis   

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
 

3:00 PM 2689909 MIAJSIA GREEN Stacie Webb   

SP+    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Kristine Kay Davis   

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
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Tuesday, February 3, 2026 
 
 

9:00 AM 2690167 CRYSTAL HOLLIDAY Brady Davies   

MARRIOT RESORT    

MARRIOTT CLAIMS SERVICES (AR)  

 
9:00 AM 2690154 PAUL HARRIS Brady Davies   

CLEVELAND MARVEL    

CNA INSURANCE . CNA 
 

9:00 AM 2690150 JAMES PENNYWELL Brady Davies   

DELTA AIR LINES, INC    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
 
9:00 AM 2690149 PAUL HARRIS Brady Davies   

CLEVELAND MARVEL    

CNA INSURANCE . CNA 

 
9:00 AM 2690141 OSCAR OROZCO TORRES Brady Davies   

TB CONSTRUCTION    

GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 
 

9:00 AM 2690118 LAVELLE GIBSON Brady Davies   

TESLA MOTORS INC    

ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES   

ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES Matthew Smith 
 

9:00 AM 2690117 BETHANY HAMPTON Brady Davies   

MORIAH BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
CENTER 

 

  

AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 
AMERICA 

 
9:00 AM 2690115 LAVELLE GIBSON Brady Davies   

TESLA MOTORS INC    

ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES   

ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES Matthew Smith 
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9:00 AM 2689948 ANTHONY ARMANI    

LINKAMERICA EXPRESS    

GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 

 
9:00 AM 2689949 RENEE BIRCH    

ALBERTSON LLC    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
 

9:30 AM 2690114 LAVELLE GIBSON Brady Davies   

TESLA MOTORS INC    

ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES   

ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES Matthew Smith 
 

9:30 AM 2690110 LAVELLE GIBSON Brady Davies   

TESLA MOTORS INC    

ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES   

ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES Matthew Smith 
 

9:30 AM 2690108 HENRY ROCA Brady Davies   

HOLIDAY INN CLUB    

BROADSPIRE SERVICES Broadspire Broadspire 
 
9:30 AM 2690103 CHERYL SHIPSKE Brady Davies   

INTERMOUNTAIN HEALTHCARE    

GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 

 
9:30 AM 2690102 TAMARA ZUHLKE Brady Davies   

LUXOR HOTEL & CASINO John Clement   

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim 
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Hearing Court Calendar 
Knauff, Carl, Hearing Officer 

 
 

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 
 
 

9:30 AM 2690101 QUINTUS WILBORN Brady Davies   

OAK HARBOR FREIGHT LINES, INC.    

COPPERPOINT AMERICAN 

INSURANCE COMPANY 

CopperPoint Insurance Companies 

 

9:30 AM 2690100 QUINTUS WILBORN Brady Davies   

OAK HARBOR FREIGHT LINES INC    

COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 

COMPANIES 

CopperPoint Insurance Companies 

 

9:30 AM 2690099 PHILLIP SOUZA Brady Davies   

BOBS AUTODYNAMICS    

MARKEL CLAIMS  

 
9:30 AM 2690094 RAMON LOPEZ-ARELLANO Brady Davies   

PROLINE INTERIOR INC    

TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company 
 

9:30 AM 2690079 VIK LOPEZ-CANALES Brady Davies   

COPPER CREEK CONSTRUCTION 

INC 

 

  

RISK ADMINISTRATION SVCS INC Monika Wagner 
 

10:00 AM 2689988 SONYA DAVISON Brady Davies   

FPI MANAGMENT INC    

LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual 
 
10:00 AM 2689984 NATIVIDAD MARQUEZ MARTINEZ Brady Davies   

TRUMP INTL HOTELS MANAGEMENT 
LLC 

 

  

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
 
10:00 AM 2689977 JEFFREY JOHNSON Brady Davies   

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
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Knauff, Carl, Hearing Officer 

 
 

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 
 
 

10:00 AM 2689970 AERON PEREGRINA Brady Davies   

ARS PARENT HOLDINGS LP    

LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual 

 
10:00 AM 2689982 SHIRVON RICHARDSON Brady Davies   

RTC    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
 

10:00 AM 2690176 LESTER HESTER Brady Davies   

MP MATERIALS    

LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual 
 
10:00 AM 2690140 FRANJEAN EVANS Kjell Henness   

THE ORLEANS HOTEL & HOTEL    

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
10:00 AM 2690104 MICHAEL AGUILERA Kjell Henness   

Y DESIGN BUILD LLC    

RISK ADMINISTRATION SVCS INC Monika Wagner 
 

10:00 AM 2690077 AISHA THOMAS Brady Davies   

ANYTIME LABOR LLC    

GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 

 
10:00 AM 2690180 RAYQUELL GIPSON-HIGGINGS Brady Davies   

NEVADA VETERANS SERVICES    

CCMSI-CARSON CITY CCMSI Carson City 
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Knauff, Carl, Hearing Officer 

 
 

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 
 
 

9:00 AM 2690430 KENNETH ROLL Lisa Anderson   

NEVADA HIGHWAY PATROL    

CCMSI-CARSON CITY CCMSI Carson City 

 
9:00 AM 2690294 BRYAN GODOY Lisa Anderson   

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
 

9:00 AM 2690245 TIMOTHY GROSS Lisa Anderson   

LAS VEGAS METROPOLITAN POLICE 

DEPT 

Health & Safety LVMPD 

  

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 
 

9:00 AM 2690237 TIMOTHY PARKER Lisa Anderson   

PAHRUMP VALLEY FIRE RESCUE    

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 
 
9:00 AM 2690232 EDWARD GARDINIER Lisa Anderson   

MISSION SUPPORT AND TEST 
SERVICES, LLC 

 

  

HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES 

Helmsman Management Services 

 

9:00 AM 2690088 CHERISE COLEMAN Lisa Anderson   

RISK MANAGEMENT (CITY OF 

NORTH LAS VEGAS) 

. CLARK COUNTY 

  

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 
 

9:00 AM 2690301 DAVID SIPES Drue Solomon   

MESQUITE GAMING, LLC    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 
 
 

9:00 AM 2690288 JAMES MOTOSKO Drue Solomon   

MGM RESORTS INTERNATIONAL John Clement   

ESIS Jennifer Santana   

ESIS Matthew Smith   

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim 

 
9:00 AM 2690273 WENDY VIJOSA Drue Solomon   

DESERT VENTURE LLC    

WCF INSURANCE Korie Chapel WCF Insurance   

WCF INSURANCE Joshua Woodbury 

 
9:00 AM 2690270 JEAN DIAZ Drue Solomon   

ARIA RESORT & CASINO John Clement   

ESIS John Clement   

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim 
 
9:30 AM 2690331 GABRIELLA ROSA ADAM MUSLUSKY   

NORTH VISTA HOSPITAL    

AMERICAN CLAIMS MANAGEMENT 

INC 

. Hooks Meng & Clement 

 
9:30 AM 2690330 JANIE WASHINGTON ADAM MUSLUSKY   

CASHMAN PHOTO ENTERPRISE OF 
NV INC 

 

  

EMPLOYERS PREFERRED 
INSURANCE COMPANY 

. EMPLOYERS INSURANCE 
COMPANY 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 
 
 

9:30 AM 2690227 CHRISTOPHER OSORIO ADAM MUSLUSKY   

EMPIREWORK HQ    

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim 
 
9:30 AM 2690225 CHRISTOPHER OSORIO ADAM MUSLUSKY   

EMPIREWORK HQ    

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim 

 
9:30 AM 2690187 OBED MORENO NARVAEZ ADAM MUSLUSKY   

XL LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT    

GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 
 

9:30 AM 2690178 GAVRIELA HERNANDEZ-SIMON ADAM MUSLUSKY   

CLARK COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL    

CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 
 
9:30 AM 2690170 DAWN BYCHER ADAM MUSLUSKY   

NEVADA CHECKER CAB    

CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 

 
9:30 AM 2690166 DYLAN TAITANO ADAM MUSLUSKY   

UNIFI SERVICES    

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 
 

9:30 AM 2690449 STEPHANIE CANNON Lawrence Ruiz   

THE VENETIAN    

CCMSI-RENO CCMSI Reno 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 
 
 

9:30 AM 2690447 YOEL PITA-ORTEGA Lawrence Ruiz   

THE SIGNATURE AT MGM    

CNA INSURANCE . CNA 

 
10:00 AM 2690415 VANESSA SMITH Lawrence Ruiz   

AMAZON    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
 

10:00 AM 2690327 AMBROCIO CARDENAS Lawrence Ruiz   

SOUTHERN NEVADA DRYWALL 

SYSTEMS 

 

  

ICW GROUP Debbie Yakita 
 

10:00 AM 2690286 MARTHA GONZALEZ Lawrence Ruiz   

AM PM UNITED BROTHERS    

EMPLOYERS PREFERRED 
INSURANCE COMPANY 

 

 

10:00 AM 2690269 MARIBEL BUSTAMENTE Lawrence Ruiz   

FLAMINGO LAS VEGAS    

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 
 
10:00 AM 2690255 SERGIO MEDINA Lawrence Ruiz   

CHICAGO PAINTING COMPANY    

RISK ADMINISTRATION SVCS INC Monika Wagner 
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Knauff, Carl, Hearing Officer 

 
 

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Thursday, February 5, 2026 
 
 

9:00 AM 2690571 CLARISSA ZEDEDA    

TIME'S UP, INC    

ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES 

 
9:00 AM 2690258 CHARLES HALL Gabriel Czop   

AMC PROPERTY MANAGEMENT    

GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 
 

9:00 AM 2690317 JESUS GONZALEZ Gabriel Czop   

MASTEC INC    

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim 
 

9:00 AM 2690368 KHIEN DUONG Gabriel Czop   

CASABLANCA RESORT, CASINO, 
GOLF AND SPA 

 

  

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
 

9:00 AM 2690414 YOLANDA BROWN Gabriel Czop   

WALMART    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:00 AM 2690424 KRYSTAL WATKINS Gabriel Czop   

ABM MANAGEMENT BUILDING    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
 

9:00 AM 2690463 YADIRA CASTILLO-MARTINEZ Gabriel Czop   

CLARK COUNTY    

CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 
 
9:00 AM 2690552 JACOB SAVAGE Gabriel Czop   

PAYDAY HR    

GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Thursday, February 5, 2026 
 
 

9:00 AM 2690660 THOMAS STUBAN Gabriel Czop   

TRANSDEV    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:00 AM 2690714 JORGE HERRERA Gabriel Czop   

MILLER ENVIROMENTAL    

ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES 
 

9:30 AM 2690723 QUINTEN BARKER Gabriel Czop   

RHINO STAGING    

BERKLEY NET Berkley Net Claims Adjusters   

BERKLEY NET Claims Compliance 
 

9:30 AM 2690729 IDALMIS SOLIS TABOADA Gabriel Czop   

WALMART    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
 
9:30 AM 2690742 KRISTY AUSTIN Gabriel Czop   

LAS VEGAS ENDOCRINOLOGY    

TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company 

 
9:30 AM 2690744 BRITTANY JOHNSON Gabriel Czop   

THE ORLEANS HOTEL AND CASINO    

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 
 

9:30 AM 2690747 MARIO OLSSON Gabriel Czop   

CITY OF NORTH LAS VEGAS    

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
9:30 AM 2690750 LAURIE STARKWEATHER Gabriel Czop   

COSTCO (ST. ROSE)    

HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES 

Helmsman Management Services 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Thursday, February 5, 2026 
 
 

9:30 AM 2690459 YADIRA CASTILLO-MARTINEZ Gabriel Czop   

CLARK COUNTY    

CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 

 
9:30 AM 2690732 RANISHIA TURNBALL Gabriel Czop   

MARKSMAN SECURITY CORP    

ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES 
 

9:30 AM 2690738 DANNY VILLACEBALLOS Gabriel Czop   

CARMAX    

TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company 
 
9:30 AM 2690520 PERRY BRIGGS Alexander Brown   

PERRY BRIGGS Omid Shamim   

PERRY BRIGGS David Boehrer   

TEMPO SOLAR WORLD    

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY GUARD INS 
COS 

 

 
10:00 AM 2690522 DAVONYA YOUNG Alexander Brown   

DAVONYA YOUNG Omid Shamim   

DAVONYA YOUNG David Boehrer   

NELLIS AUCTION    

PMA INSURANCE GROUP  
 

10:00 AM 2690526 BELKIS MORALES Alexander Brown   

BELKIS MORALES Omid Shamim   

BELKIS MORALES David Boehrer   

COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGAS    

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Thursday, February 5, 2026 
 
 

10:00 AM 2690527 BELKIS MORALES Alexander Brown   

BELKIS MORALES Omid Shamim   

BELKIS MORALES David Boehrer   

COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGAS    

ESIS Dusty Marshall   

ESIS Julie Fischer   

ESIS Julie Huie   

ESIS Grace Lim 

 
10:00 AM 2690686 CHANON ALLEN Alexander Brown   

CHANON ALLEN Omid Shamim   

CHANON ALLEN David Boehrer   

MOTIONAL AD LLC    

GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 
 

10:00 AM 2690264 TRENT COYNER Marianne Denton   

PAPILLON AIRWAYS    

SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz   

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Monday, February 2, 2026
1:30 PM 2689748 KEVIN MCCOY Thomas Askeroth

MGM RESORTS - EXCALIBUR John Clement
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim

 
1:30 PM 2689766 JOHN HARTNER Thomas Askeroth

LVMPD Health & Safety LVMPD
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas

 
1:30 PM 2689791 JORGE GARCIA Thomas Askeroth

WELLS ENTERPRISES INC  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
1:30 PM 2689792 DORIJION MORRIS Thomas Askeroth

TRAVEL + LEISURE CO.  
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual

 
1:30 PM 2689815 LETICIA HERNANDEZ Thomas Askeroth

OLYMPUS CONSTRUCTION LV INC  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
1:30 PM 2689886 LETICIA HERNANDEZ Thomas Askeroth

OLYMPUS CONSTRUCTION LV INC  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
1:30 PM 2689894 CARLY HELD Thomas Askeroth

TITAN BRANDS HOSPITALITY 
GROUP

 

TRISTAR RISK MANAGEMENT . TRISTAR RISK MANAGEMENT
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Monday, February 2, 2026
1:30 PM 2689711 ANNABEL BURIEL Drue Solomon

VENETIAN LAS VEGAS GAMING LLC  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Monday, February 2, 2026
1:30 PM 2689713 MARY FRANKS Drue Solomon

PALMS CASINO RESORT  
CCMSI-CARSON CITY CCMSI Carson City

 
1:30 PM 2689794 LANA TANICH Drue Solomon

NTH DEGREE INC  
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES

 
2:00 PM 2689757 EVA TABALDO Astasia Lucas

CIRCLE K  
CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICES CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICES
CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICES Travelers Insurance Company
CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICES Christopher Eccles
CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICES Justin Taruc

 
2:00 PM 2689760 MICHAEL CYPRESSI Astasia Lucas

TJ MAXX DISTRIBUTION CENTER TJX COMPANIES/HOMEGOODS
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES

 
2:00 PM 2689762 BRITTANY HOWINGTON Astasia Lucas

BELFOR PROPERTY RESTORATION  
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim

 
2:00 PM 2689771 GUDALUPE FELIX Astasia Lucas

PARIS HOTEL & CASINO . Hooks Meng & Clement
PARIS HOTEL & CASINO Daniel Schwartz
PARIS HOTEL & CASINO Christina Marazzo
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
CCMSI-LV . Hooks Meng & Clement
CCMSI-LV Christina Marazzo
CCMSI-LV Daniel Schwartz
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Monday, February 2, 2026
2:00 PM 2689775 MOHAMED HUSSIEN Astasia Lucas

LVL, LLC- LAS VEGAS LIMOUSINES 
& MOTOR COACH SERVICES

 

INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE 
WEST

Debbie Yakita

 
2:00 PM 2689860 MICHAEL CYPRESSI Astasia Lucas

TJ MAXX DISTRIBUTION CENTER  
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES

 
2:00 PM 2689869 CAROLINA DE RAMIREZ Astasia Lucas

HARRAHS HOTEL & CASINO Christina Marazzo
HARRAHS HOTEL & CASINO Daniel Schwartz
HARRAHS HOTEL & CASINO . Hooks Meng & Clement
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
CCMSI-LV Daniel Schwartz
CCMSI-LV . Hooks Meng & Clement
CCMSI-LV Christina Marazzo

 
2:00 PM 2689899 LAURA DOMINGUEZ Astasia Lucas

THE LINQ LAS VEGAS HOTEL & 
CASINO

. Hooks Meng & Clement

THE LINQ LAS VEGAS HOTEL & 
CASINO

Daniel Schwartz

THE LINQ LAS VEGAS HOTEL & 
CASINO

Christina Marazzo

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
CCMSI-LV Christina Marazzo
CCMSI-LV Daniel Schwartz
CCMSI-LV . Hooks Meng & Clement
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Monday, February 2, 2026
2:00 PM 2689734 CLAUDIA JARAMILLO Alexander Brown

CLAUDIA JARAMILLO Omid Shamim
CLAUDIA JARAMILLO David Boehrer
AUTOZONE AUTO PARTS  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
2:00 PM 2689737 GIOVANNI LICITRA Alexander Brown

GIOVANNI LICITRA Omid Shamim
GIOVANNI LICITRA David Boehrer
DALE HINRICH CUSTOM 
INSTALLATIONS

 

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY GUARD 
INS COS

 

 
2:30 PM 2689744 REJETTA FLETCHER Alexander Brown

REJETTA FLETCHER David Boehrer
REJETTA FLETCHER Omid Shamim
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Amina Campbell
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell

 
2:30 PM 2689764 TAJA HAYDEN Alexander Brown

TAJA HAYDEN Omid Shamim
TAJA HAYDEN David Boehrer
SPROUTS FARMERS MARKET  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
2:30 PM 2689768 DANIEL CASTILLO Alexander Brown

CERTAINTEED GYPSUM-BROAD David Boehrer
CERTAINTEED GYPSUM-BROAD Omid Shamim
CERTAINTEED GYPSUM-BROAD Alexander Brown
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Monday, February 2, 2026
2:30 PM 2689774 LASHAWN WORKS Alexander Brown

LASHAWN WORKS Omid Shamim
LASHAWN WORKS David Boehrer
AMAZON FULFILLMENT CENTER  
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual

 
2:30 PM 2689829 ORLANDO GARCIA Alexander Brown

ORLANDO GARCIA Omid Shamim
ORLANDO GARCIA David Boehrer
SILVERADO MECHANICAL  
COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES

CopperPoint Insurance Companies

COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES

. Hooks Meng & Clement

COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES

Bradley Beck

 
2:30 PM 2689853 ORLANDO GARCIA Alexander Brown

ORLANDO GARCIA David Boehrer
ORLANDO GARCIA Omid Shamim
SILVERADO MECHANICAL  
COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES

CopperPoint Insurance Companies

COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES

. Hooks Meng & Clement

COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES

Bradley Beck
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Monday, February 2, 2026
2:30 PM 2689880 SANDY GOMEZ Alexander Brown

SANDY GOMEZ David Boehrer
SANDY GOMEZ Omid Shamim
CAESARS PALACE . Hooks Meng & Clement
CAESARS PALACE Daniel Schwartz
CAESARS PALACE Christina Marazzo
CCMSI-RENO CCMSI Reno
CCMSI-RENO Christina Marazzo
CCMSI-RENO Daniel Schwartz
CCMSI-RENO . Hooks Meng & Clement

 
2:30 PM 2689892 YOVANYS GONZALEZ Alexander Brown

YOVANYS GONZALEZ Omid Shamim
YOVANYS GONZALEZ David Boehrer
COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGAS John Clement
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim

 
2:30 PM 2689895 JORGE ELIZARRARAS Alexander Brown

JORGE ELIZARRARAS Omid Shamim
JORGE ELIZARRARAS David Boehrer
WESTCOR COMPANIES  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
1:30 PM 2689944 JORDAN RIVAS  

SUN AUTO TIRE & SERVICE, INC  
STRATEGIC COMP CLAIMS . STRATEGIC COMP CLAIMS
STRATEGIC COMP CLAIMS Matthew Smith

 
1:30 PM 2689947 BRICE GERWITZ  

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
1:30 PM 2689934 GABRIEL BURCIAGA Benjamin Gordon

HARDY PAINTING & DRYWALL  
INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE 
WEST

Debbie Yakita

 
1:30 PM 2689952 MAIRELYS REGAL BENET MONGAS Benjamin Gordon

TAHITI VILLAGE RESORT & SPA  
HARTFORD CASUALTY INSURANCE 
COMPANY

Annalisa Grant

HARTFORD CASUALTY INSURANCE 
COMPANY

The Hartford

HARTFORD CASUALTY INSURANCE 
COMPANY

NVSLO Hartford

 
1:30 PM 2689978 GUSTAVO RODRIGUEZ Benjamin Gordon

PAR 3 LANDSCAPE & MAINTENANCE  
PMA INSURANCE GROUP  

 
1:30 PM 2689980 JUAN GONZALEZ Benjamin Gordon

DIVERSIFIED BENEFIT SERVICES  
WCF INSURANCE Korie Chapel WCF Insurance
WCF INSURANCE Joshua Woodbury
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Al-Zaabi, Rima, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
1:30 PM 2690040 YOLANDA SANDOVAL Benjamin Gordon

SWEET SHELL ENTERPRISES LLC  
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE CO OF NV . EMPLOYERS INSURANCE 

COMPANY
 
1:30 PM 2690043 EPIFANIA DE HERRERA Benjamin Gordon

STAFFMARK  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas

 
1:30 PM 2690090 PATRICIA BURGOIN Benjamin Gordon

MGM RESORTS Matthew Smith
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim

 
1:30 PM 2689933 JA’MARA BROWN Julie Smith

JA’MARA BROWN Erica Tosh
TRANSDEV SERVICES INC  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kevin Johnson
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kendra Oakes

 
2:00 PM 2689935 PENGJUAN FU Julie Smith

PENGJUAN FU Erica Tosh
MGM RESORTS INTL John Clement
ESIS John Clement
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim
ESIS Terry Pirtle
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
2:00 PM 2689936 ELSA ROMERO Julie Smith

ELSA ROMERO Erica Tosh
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Amina Campbell
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Shikyra Todd
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell

 
2:00 PM 2689939 PAULINA VILLA Julie Smith

PAULINA VILLA Erica Tosh
WALMART  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Jeanne Bawa
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:00 PM 2689985 JEREMIAH DANSBY Julie Smith

TRANSDEV SERVICES INC  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kendra Oakes
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:00 PM 2689986 GARRY SANDERS Julie Smith

WESTERN ELITE  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Daniel Schwartz
GALLAGHER BASSETT Zachary Jones
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
2:00 PM 2689987 GARRY SANDERS Julie Smith

WESTERN ELITE  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Zachary Jones
GALLAGHER BASSETT Daniel Schwartz
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett
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Hearing Court Calendar
Al-Zaabi, Rima, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
2:00 PM 2690020 SHERYL ACEY Julie Smith

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Amina Campbell
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Shikyra Todd
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell

 
2:00 PM 2690073 CRYSTAL OETZEL Julie Smith

CRYSTAL OETZEL Erica Tosh
TREASURE ISLAND  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Jeanne Bawa
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:00 PM 2690075 ROBERT ROWEN Julie Smith

ROBERT ROWEN Erica Tosh
CAMPING WORLD  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Brian Moy
GALLAGHER BASSETT Matthew Smith
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
2:00 PM 2690081 EMMYLOU ALVAREZ Julie Smith

EMMYLOU ALVAREZ Erica Tosh
TAXI MANAGEMENT LLC  
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise

 
2:30 PM 2690113 LOURDES FONTEBOA Erica Tosh

LOURDES FONTEBOA Julie Smith
NEVADA RESTAURANT SERVICES  
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC

Shania Staggs

ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC

Sadie Staub

ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC

Associated Risk MANAGEMENT, INC.

ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC

Richard Staub
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Hearing Court Calendar
Al-Zaabi, Rima, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
2:30 PM 2690120 PAULINA VILLA Julie Smith

PAULINA VILLA Erica Tosh
WALMART  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Jeanne Bawa
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:30 PM 2690123 DONNA KELLY-YU Julie Smith

DONNA KELLY-YU Erica Tosh
CAESARS PALACE . Hooks Meng & Clement
CAESARS PALACE Daniel Schwartz
CAESARS PALACE Christina Marazzo
CCMSI-LV Daniel Schwartz
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
CCMSI-LV Christina Marazzo
CCMSI-LV . Hooks Meng & Clement

 
2:30 PM 2690124 EDWIN GARCIA-CHAVEZ Julie Smith

EDWIN GARCIA-CHAVEZ Erica Tosh
MYGRANT GLASS  
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES Daniel Schwartz
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . Hooks Meng & Clement
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES Bradley Beck

 
2:30 PM 2690125 PIETER O'LEARY Julie Smith

PIETER O'LEARY Erica Tosh
LEE LAW FIRM  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kendra Oakes
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
SEDGWICK CMS INC Lyle Parks
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
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Hearing Court Calendar
Al-Zaabi, Rima, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
2:30 PM 2690126 JONATHAN OETZEL Julie Smith

JONATHAN OETZEL Erica Tosh
D & D MARKETING GROUP INC  
THE HARTFORD Alyssa Fischer
THE HARTFORD The Hartford
THE HARTFORD NVSLO Hartford

 
2:30 PM 2690127 HERIBERTO JIMENEZ-GUERRERO Julie Smith

HERIBERTO JIMENEZ-GUERRERO Erica Tosh
THE PROPER IMAGE  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Daniel Schwartz
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
2:30 PM 2690129 MEKONYA MCCALL Julie Smith

MEKONYA MCCALL Erica Tosh
TRANSDEV SERVICES INC  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kevin Johnson
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kendra Oakes
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:30 PM 2690134 TIFFANIE HAYS Julie Smith

TIFFANIE HAYS Erica Tosh
WESTGATE LAS VEGAS  
COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES

Shaun Meng

COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES

CopperPoint Insurance Companies

COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES

Zachary Jones
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Hearing Court Calendar
Al-Zaabi, Rima, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
2:30 PM 2690136 MEKONYA MCCALL Julie Smith

MEKONYA MCCALL Erica Tosh
TRANSDEV SERVICES  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kevin Johnson
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kendra Oakes
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Hearing Court Calendar
Al-Zaabi, Rima, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Wednesday, February 4, 2026
1:30 PM 2689994 CHELSEY JACKOWIAK  

TUTORPERINI CORPORATION Daniel Schwartz
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES Daniel Schwartz
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES

 
1:30 PM 2690304 MARIO RIVAS  

SUNCOAST  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas

 
1:30 PM 2690351 DAVID DENEAULT Julio Garcia

ALLIED UNIVERSAL  
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim

 
1:30 PM 2690378 ENRIQUE ARTEAGA Weston Spann

MAJOR DRILLING AMERICA, INC. Jennifer Santana
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual
LIBERTY MUTUAL Jennifer Santana

 
1:30 PM 2690476 SAMANTHA GONZALES Erik Tondevold

AQUARIUS CASINO RESORT  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
1:30 PM 2690233 REINA GUZMAN Billie-Marie Morrison

SUNRISE HOSPITAL & MEDICAL 
CENTER

 

BROADSPIRE SERVICES Broadspire Broadspire
 
1:30 PM 2690236 ENRIQUE MARQUEZ Billie-Marie Morrison

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
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Hearing Court Calendar
Al-Zaabi, Rima, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Wednesday, February 4, 2026
1:30 PM 2687545 DELMAR MILLER  

LAS VEGAS VALLEY WATER DIST  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas

 
2:00 PM 2690238 ENRIQUE MARQUEZ Billie-Marie Morrison

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
2:00 PM 2690284 JARRETT COOKE Billie-Marie Morrison

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
2:00 PM 2690285 JARRETT COOKE Billie-Marie Morrison

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
2:00 PM 2690293 FREDY MORALES CUELLAR Billie-Marie Morrison

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
2:00 PM 2690295 FREDY MORALES CUELLAR Billie-Marie Morrison

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
2:00 PM 2690296 FREDY MORALES CUELLAR Billie-Marie Morrison

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
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Hearing Court Calendar
Al-Zaabi, Rima, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Wednesday, February 4, 2026
2:00 PM 2690306 JOSE ABAD Billie-Marie Morrison

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
2:00 PM 2690309 JOSE ABAD Billie-Marie Morrison

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
2:00 PM 2690455 CANDACE EASTMAN Billie-Marie Morrison

DELTA DEPT 250-TECH OPS 
AIRLINES

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
2:30 PM 2690310 JOSE ABAD Billie-Marie Morrison

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
2:30 PM 2690313 YAMILET BERNAL Billie-Marie Morrison

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
2:30 PM 2690314 YAMILET BERNAL Billie-Marie Morrison

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
2:30 PM 2690315 MICHAEL SAWYER Billie-Marie Morrison

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
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Hearing Court Calendar
Al-Zaabi, Rima, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Wednesday, February 4, 2026
2:30 PM 2690319 MICHAEL SAWYER Billie-Marie Morrison

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
2:30 PM 2690320 MICHAEL SAWYER Billie-Marie Morrison

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
2:30 PM 2690342 ERICKA HERNANDEZ Billie-Marie Morrison

DISCOVERY SUMMERLIN 
MANAGEMENT

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
2:30 PM 2690359 MARCUS FITZGERALD Billie-Marie Morrison

TRANSDEV  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:30 PM 2690485 EMILIA ARRELLANO DE 

HERNANDEZ
Billie-Marie Morrison

CAESARS PALACE  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
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Hearing Court Calendar
Al-Zaabi, Rima, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Thursday, February 5, 2026
1:30 PM 2690555 PAMELA ECHOLS Julie Smith

TRANSDEV SERVICES  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kendra Oakes
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
1:30 PM 2690556 PAMELA ECHOLS Julie Smith

TRANSDEV SERVICES  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kendra Oakes
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
1:30 PM 2690557 CARLA DELEON Julie Smith

CARLA DELEON Erica Tosh
FLAMINGO LAS VEGAS  
CCMSI-LV Daniel Schwartz
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
CCMSI-LV Christina Marazzo

 
1:30 PM 2690558 JOSELYN WILLIAMS Julie Smith

JOSELYN WILLIAMS Erica Tosh
SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kendra Oakes

 
1:30 PM 2690573 JONATHAN GRANADOS Julie Smith

JONATHAN GRANADOS Erica Tosh
PC METRO BOTTLING  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kendra Oakes
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Hearing Court Calendar
Al-Zaabi, Rima, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Thursday, February 5, 2026
1:30 PM 2690575 MARIA MACAL Julie Smith

MGM RESORTS INTL  
ESIS John Clement
ESIS Terry Pirtle
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim

 
1:30 PM 2690579 JOSEPH ZERILLI Julie Smith

ANYTIME PLUMBING  
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES

 
1:30 PM 2690580 HUGO MARTINEZ Julie Smith

HUGO MARTINEZ Erica Tosh
5F LOGISTICS  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
2:00 PM 2690581 HUGO MARTINEZ Julie Smith

HUGO MARTINEZ Erica Tosh
5F LOGISTICS  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
2:00 PM 2690583 RAZVAN MUCALAU Julie Smith

RAZVAN MUCALAU Erica Tosh
CDS U.S. INTERMEDIATE HOLDINGS  
LIBERTY MUTUAL Daniel Schwartz
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual
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Hearing Court Calendar
Al-Zaabi, Rima, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Thursday, February 5, 2026
2:00 PM 2690584 PATRICIA HORST Julie Smith

PATRICIA HORST Erica Tosh
TRILOGY SPA HOLDINGS  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kendra Oakes
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Hearing Court Calendar
Al-Zaabi, Rima, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Thursday, February 5, 2026
2:00 PM 2690586 JORGE RIVERA-RAMIREZ Julie Smith

JORGE RIVERA-RAMIREZ Erica Tosh
LAS VEGAS PIZZA LLC  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:00 PM 2690587 KIMBERLEY PHILLIPS Julie Smith

KIMBERLEY PHILLIPS Erica Tosh
EMPLOYBRIDGE LLC  
BROADSPIRE SERVICES Daniel Schwartz
BROADSPIRE SERVICES Broadspire Broadspire
BROADSPIRE SERVICES Juan Sclafani

 
2:00 PM 2690588 MEKONYA MCCALL Julie Smith

MEKONYA MCCALL Erica Tosh
TRANSDEV SERVICES  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Lyle Parks
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kendra Oakes
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:00 PM 2690590 PAMELA TRICE Julie Smith

TRANSDEV SERVICES  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kevin Johnson
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kendra Oakes
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:00 PM 2690592 JENNY MILLER Julie Smith

JENNY MILLER Erica Tosh
CAESARS PALACE  
CCMSI-LV Daniel Schwartz
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
CCMSI-LV Christina Marazzo
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Hearing Court Calendar
Al-Zaabi, Rima, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Thursday, February 5, 2026
2:30 PM 2690593 TONIA KHAN Julie Smith

STATE OF NEVADA WELFARE  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas

 
2:30 PM 2690597 TONIA KHAN Julie Smith

STATE OF NEVADA WELFARE  
CCMSI-LV Christina Marazzo
CCMSI-LV Daniel Schwartz
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas

 
2:30 PM 2690655 GREGORY HAWKINS Julie Smith

SAFEWAY INC  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:30 PM 2690656 GREGORY HAWKINS Julie Smith

SAFEWAY INC  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:30 PM 2690657 VENUS LOCKWOOD Julie Smith

TRANSDEV SERVICES  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kendra Oakes
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:30 PM 2690664 JONETA FICKLIN Julie Smith

ALIANTE CASINO HOTEL  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas

 
2:30 PM 2690665 GARRY SANDERS Julie Smith

WESTERN ELITE  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Daniel Schwartz
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett
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Hearing Court Calendar
Al-Zaabi, Rima, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Thursday, February 5, 2026
2:30 PM 2690669 VALERIE GAMACHE Julie Smith

TRANSDEV SERVICES  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kevin Johnson
SEDGWICK CMS INC Kendra Oakes
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:30 PM 2690673 ARTURO IZAGUIRRE Julie Smith

GILMORE CONSTRUCTION  
WCF INSURANCE . Hooks Meng & Clement
WCF INSURANCE Bradley Beck
WCF INSURANCE Daniel Schwartz
WCF INSURANCE Korie Chapel WCF Insurance
WCF INSURANCE Joshua Woodbury
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Hearing Court Calendar
Jackson, Rosalyn, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Monday, February 2, 2026
10:00 AM 2689747 AMBER EVANS ADAM MUSLUSKY

GREYHOUND  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Daniel Schwartz
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
10:00 AM 2689765 PRISCILLA PETRO ADAM MUSLUSKY

NOBU  
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . Hooks Meng & Clement
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES Bradley Beck

 
10:00 AM 2689769 PRISCILLA PETRO ADAM MUSLUSKY

NOBU  
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . Hooks Meng & Clement
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES Bradley Beck

 
10:00 AM 2689780 DERICKA BROASTER ADAM MUSLUSKY

OYO HOTEL AND CASINO  
COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES

CopperPoint Insurance Companies

 
10:00 AM 2689783 MELVIN THOMPSON ADAM MUSLUSKY

CCSD Amina Campbell
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell

 
10:30 AM 2689787 LISA ORTEGA ADAM MUSLUSKY

ALBERTSONS LLC  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
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Hearing Court Calendar
Jackson, Rosalyn, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Monday, February 2, 2026
10:30 AM 2689793 KEITH CONEY ADAM MUSLUSKY

SEVEN C'S BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE

 

GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett
GALLAGHER BASSETT Matthew Smith

 
10:30 AM 2689797 MIGUEL GUTIERREZ-GUTIERREZ ADAM MUSLUSKY

AMAZON  
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual

 
10:30 AM 2689798 CRISTINA MAZARIEGOS ADAM MUSLUSKY

SANDSTONE SPRING VALLEY  
STRATEGIC COMP CLAIMS . STRATEGIC COMP CLAIMS
STRATEGIC COMP CLAIMS Matthew Smith

 
10:30 AM 2689804 CRISTINA MAZARIEGOS ADAM MUSLUSKY

SANDSTONE SPRING VALLEY  
STRATEGIC COMP CLAIMS . STRATEGIC COMP CLAIMS
STRATEGIC COMP CLAIMS Matthew Smith

 
11:00 AM 2689809 SUSANA RANGEL ADAM MUSLUSKY

CCWR-INJURY CARE  
DAVIES CLAIMS SOLUTIONS Davies Claims Solutions

 
11:00 AM 2689891 DYLAN TAITANO ADAM MUSLUSKY

UNIFI SERVICES  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas

 
11:00 AM 2689903 RICARDO SERRANO Isaac Hagerbaumer

DRI TECH CORPORATION  
COPPERPOINT INDEMNITY 
INSURANCE COMPANY

CopperPoint Insurance Companies
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Hearing Court Calendar
Jackson, Rosalyn, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
10:00 AM 2690087 PATRICIA DAVIS  

ALBERTSONS LLC  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
10:00 AM 2690165 DIEGO ZAVALA  

ARIA John Clement
ARIA Tina OKeefe
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim

 
10:00 AM 2690131 KATELYN COLLERAN Miguel Delgado

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Shikyra Todd
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Amina Campbell
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell

 
10:00 AM 2690135 ANAYS GONZALEZ- RUIZ Miguel Delgado

MANDALAY BAY HOTEL AND 
CASINO

Tina OKeefe

MANDALAY BAY HOTEL AND 
CASINO

John Clement

ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim

 
10:00 AM 2690158 NIURKA HERNANDEZ CASTILLERO Miguel Delgado

PALACE STATION HOTEL AND 
CASINO

PALACE STATION HOTEL & CASINO

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
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Jackson, Rosalyn, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
10:30 AM 2689973 SUPHAWAN KIATSUPHA Miguel Delgado

WYNN LAS VEGAS, LLC . WYNN RESORTS
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
10:30 AM 2689974 SUPHAWAN KIATSUPHA Miguel Delgado

WYNN LAS VEGAS, LLC . WYNN RESORTS
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
10:30 AM 2690133 SUPHAWAN KIATSUPHA Miguel Delgado

WYNN RESORTS . WYNN RESORTS
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
10:30 AM 2690132 MARCOS LINO CHUN Miguel Delgado

HENDERSON MASONRY  
THE HARTFORD The Hartford
THE HARTFORD NVSLO Hartford

 
10:30 AM 2690128 MYRLINDA MCANDREW Miguel Delgado

HUDSON NEWS  
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company

 
11:00 AM 2690151 GABY NINO RODRIGUEZ Miguel Delgado

THE HOME DEPOT  
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES

Helmsman Management Services

 
11:00 AM 2689967 MARIA RAMIREZ VARGAS Miguel Delgado

MGM GRAND Tina OKeefe
MGM GRAND John Clement
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim
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Jackson, Rosalyn, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
11:00 AM 2690092 SYLVIA SCHAEFFLER Miguel Delgado

AMAZON, INC  
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES

Helmsman Management Services

 
11:00 AM 2689937 CRISTINA VILLEGAS Miguel Delgado

MANDALAY BAY Tina OKeefe
MANDALAY BAY John Clement
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim

 
11:00 AM 2689972 NATHANIEL WOMACK Miguel Delgado

MEINEKE CAR CARE CENTER  
BERKLEY ENTERTAINMENT . Berkley Entertainment
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Jackson, Rosalyn, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Wednesday, February 4, 2026
10:00 AM 2689998 GUADALUPE CORRAL Michael Wood

ARIA HOTEL & CASINO John Clement
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim

 
10:00 AM 2689999 MARIO CALZADA-SOTELO Michael Wood

LA SPECIALTY PRODUCE CO . Hooks Meng & Clement
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
10:00 AM 2690001 JESSICA SANJUAN Michael Wood

LV PARKING  
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES

Helmsman Management Services

 
10:00 AM 2690002 HILARIO SANTOS-DOMINGUEZ Michael Wood

CHICAGO PAINTING INC  
RISK ADMINISTRATION SVCS INC Monika Wagner

 
10:00 AM 2690004 TANIA SILVA Michael Wood

CAESARS PALACE HOTEL & CASINO Daniel Schwartz
CAESARS PALACE HOTEL & CASINO Christina Marazzo
CAESARS PALACE HOTEL & CASINO . Hooks Meng & Clement
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
CCMSI-LV . Hooks Meng & Clement
CCMSI-LV Daniel Schwartz
CCMSI-LV Christina Marazzo

 
10:30 AM 2690005 SARA WARD Michael Wood

EL CORTEZ HOTEL & CASINO  
NEVADA ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS  
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Wednesday, February 4, 2026
10:30 AM 2690007 JESSICA SANJUAN Michael Wood

LAS VEGAS PARKING INC  
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES

Helmsman Management Services

 
10:30 AM 2690008 MICHAEL VAUGHN Michael Wood

DIAMOND DASH DELIVERY - 
AMAZON

 

GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett
 
10:30 AM 2690010 MICHAEL VAUGHN Michael Wood

DIAMOND DASH DELIVERY - 
AMAZON

 

GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett
 
10:30 AM 2690012 KEVIN JENKINS Michael Wood

LV ALL IN SHUTTLE LLC  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
11:00 AM 2690024 ALEJANDRO CAMARENA Michael Wood

LAS VEGAS PAVING CORP  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas

 
11:00 AM 2690025 SARA WARD Michael Wood

EL CORTEZ HOTEL & CASINO  
NEVADA ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS  

 
11:00 AM 2690027 ALEJANDRO CAMARENA Michael Wood

LAS VEGAS PAVING CORP  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas

 
11:00 AM 2690445 CANDY DE LEON Alika Angerman

MAX'S CAFE OF LAS VEGAS LLC  
THE HARTFORD The Hartford
THE HARTFORD NVSLO Hartford
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11:00 AM 2690142 RONALD PARKER Peter Angulo

REVOLUTION BUSINESS SERVICES  
PMA INSURANCE GROUP  
PMA INSURANCE GROUP  
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10:00 AM 2690280 LOURDES GUZMAN Miguel Delgado

LUXOR HOTEL AND CASINO Tina OKeefe
LUXOR HOTEL AND CASINO John Clement
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim

 
10:00 AM 2690470 ANA GARCIA Miguel Delgado

PARIS HOTEL & CASINO  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas

 
10:00 AM 2690471 JACQUELYNE CABALLERO Miguel Delgado

BELLAGIO HOTEL & RESORTS Tina OKeefe
BELLAGIO HOTEL & RESORTS John Clement
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim

 
10:00 AM 2690475 JACQUELYNE CABELLERO Miguel Delgado

BELLAGIO HOTEL & RESORTS Tina OKeefe
BELLAGIO HOTEL & RESORTS John Clement
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim

 
10:00 AM 2690530 CYNTHIA LEGARE Miguel Delgado

AMAZON  
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES

Helmsman Management Services
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Thursday, February 5, 2026
10:30 AM 2690538 JAN RANDALL Miguel Delgado

ST. ROSE DOMINICAN HOSPITAL - 
SIENA CAMPUS

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
10:30 AM 2690544 JAN RANDALL Miguel Delgado

ST. ROSE DOMINICAN HOSPITAL - 
SIENA CAMPUS

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
10:30 AM 2690529 SARAH STUTZ Omid Shamim

SARAH STUTZ David Boehrer
SARAH STUTZ Alexander Brown
CAESARS PALACE  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
10:30 AM 2690546 DAWN MACK Omid Shamim

DAWN MACK David Boehrer
DAWN MACK Alexander Brown
INFINITY LEARNING CENTER  
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC

Associated Risk MANAGEMENT, INC.

ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC

Richard Staub

 
10:30 AM 2690548 RONALD STILWELL Omid Shamim

RONALD STILWELL Alexander Brown
RONALD STILWELL David Boehrer
MT ROSE SKI TAHOE  
CCMSI-RENO CCMSI Reno
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11:00 AM 2690617 GIOVANNI GUARINO Omid Shamim

GIOVANNI GUARINO David Boehrer
GIOVANNI GUARINO Alexander Brown
PARIS HOTEL & CASINO  
CCMSI-RENO CCMSI Reno

 
11:00 AM 2690626 PAULA BARNES Omid Shamim

PAULA BARNES David Boehrer
PAULA BARNES Alexander Brown
UNIFIED SPIRIT  
CCMSI-RENO CCMSI Reno

 
11:00 AM 2690628 PAULA BARNES Omid Shamim

PAULA BARNES David Boehrer
PAULA BARNES Alexander Brown
UNIFIED SPIRIT  
CCMSI-RENO CCMSI Reno

 
11:00 AM 2690630 SALVADOR DE PAPA Omid Shamim

SALVADOR DE PAPA David Boehrer
SALVADOR DE PAPA Alexander Brown
GA PACIFIC/KOCH INDUSTRIES INC.  
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim

 
11:00 AM 2690636 MARY REITER Omid Shamim

MARY REITER David Boehrer
MARY REITER Alexander Brown
ONE KEY HOMECARE NV LLC  
COPPERPOINT AMERICAN 
INSURANCE COMPANY

CopperPoint Insurance Companies
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10:00 AM 2689716 JAMES HERN Billie-Marie Morrison   
UPS    
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual 

 
10:00 AM 2689718 ALVARO CASTILLO Billie-Marie Morrison   

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA 

 

  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:00 AM 2689719 ALVARO CASTILLO Billie-Marie Morrison   

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA 

 

  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:00 AM 2689722 ALVARO CASTILLO Billie-Marie Morrison   

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA 

 

  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:00 AM 2689725 WILLIAM BUMPUS Billie-Marie Morrison   

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA 

 

  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:00 AM 2689727 WILLIAM BUMPUS Billie-Marie Morrison   

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA 

 

  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:00 AM 2689729 WILLIAM BUMPUS Billie-Marie Morrison   

HILTON GRAND VACATION CLUB 
ELARA 

 

  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
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10:00 AM 2689741 VICTOR GUAJARDO Billie-Marie Morrison   
LAS VEGAS METROPOLITAN POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

 

  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
10:00 AM 2689743 BENJAMIN MACDONELL Billie-Marie Morrison   

LAS VEGAS METROPOLITAN POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

 

  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
10:00 AM 2689790 EDUARDO ORTEGA HERNANDEZ Billie-Marie Morrison   

JMAC PLUMBING & AIR 
CONDITIONING 

 

  
COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES 

CopperPoint Insurance Companies 

 
10:30 AM 2689841 VEHID DUBRIC Billie-Marie Morrison   

CALPORTLAND COMP    
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 

 
10:30 AM 2689848 ALAN PRADO-GUTIERREZ Billie-Marie Morrison   

GEORGIA-PACIFIC CORPORATION    
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
10:30 AM 2689849 JUSTIN LEDERMAN Billie-Marie Morrison   

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INT'L CORP    
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 

 
10:30 AM 2689863 WILLIAM BEAUDOIN Billie-Marie Morrison   

LAKELAND ELECTRIC    
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 
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10:30 AM 2689871 VALERIE MURPHY Billie-Marie Morrison   
BELLAGIO    
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
10:30 AM 2689878 JONATHAN MEDINA Billie-Marie Morrison   

SILVER STATE REFRIGERATION, 
HVAC & PLUMBING 

 

  
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
10:30 AM 2689799 BENJAMIN WILLIAMS Jason Weinstock   

MAGIC MIKE LIVE    
HARTFORD CASUALTY INSURANCE 
COMPANY 

The Hartford 

  
HARTFORD CASUALTY INSURANCE 
COMPANY 

NVSLO Hartford 

 
10:30 AM 2689801 ELVIA PEREZ-QUEZADA Jason Weinstock   

TARGET CORPORATION    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:30 AM 2689802 YVONNE RANDLE Jason Weinstock   

OPPORTUNITY VILLAGE, INC.    
COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES 

CopperPoint Insurance Companies 

 
10:30 AM 2689810 ARTURO ZERMENO CURIEL Jason Weinstock   

ALPHA LANDSCAPES, LLC.    
PMA INSURANCE GROUP  
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11:00 AM 2689811 JOSEPH RICHARDSON Jason Weinstock   
PRESTIGE CHRYSLER    
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC 

Associated Risk MANAGEMENT, INC. 

  
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC 

Richard Staub 

 
11:00 AM 2689812 TIFFANY TURRIETTA Jason Weinstock   

CALIFORNIA HOTEL & CASINO    
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
11:00 AM 2689816 KENNETH SAMPLE, JR. Jason Weinstock   

ONTRACK    
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES 

 
11:00 AM 2689820 LETA WHITE Jason Weinstock   

TVI, INC.    
BROADSPIRE SERVICES Broadspire Broadspire 

 
11:00 AM 2689839 MONSERRAT RODRIGUEZ Jason Weinstock   

CHIPOTLE    
BROADSPIRE SERVICES Broadspire Broadspire 

 
11:00 AM 2689844 EMERSON RAMSEY Jason Weinstock   

FANATICS HOLDING    
CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICES Christopher Eccles   
CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICES Justin Taruc   
CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICES CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICES   
CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICES Travelers Insurance Company 

 
11:00 AM 2689800 HAI YAO Jenny Lee   

SMGHA NEVADA LLC    
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 
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11:00 AM 2689813 PEDRO ROBLES Jenny Lee   
BAKER ELECTRIC    
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 
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10:00 AM 2690084 REIDITHASELLE TAN    
AMAZON.COM    
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual 

 
10:00 AM 2690163 RAYMUNDO ALVARADO    

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Shikyra Todd   
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Amina Campbell   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell 

 
10:00 AM 2690023 ANDREA MOCINO Astasia Lucas   

BELLAGIO John Clement   
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie 

Dismissed 
 

ESIS Grace Lim 
 
10:00 AM 2690026 ANDREA MOCINO Astasia Lucas   

BELLAGIO John Clement   
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
10:00 AM 2690028 ANA I MENDEZ Astasia Lucas   

SKY LINE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT    
AMERITRUST JoAnn Lamoya 

 
10:00 AM 2690022 FREDDY TORRES Astasia Lucas   

DURANGO CASINO & RESORT    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
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10:00 AM 2690038 BRUNO MANUEL DOMINGUEZ Astasia Lucas   
GREENWAY INDUSTRIES - 
ASBESTOS REMOVAL 

 

  
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY GUARD INS 
COS 

 

 
10:00 AM 2689954 JESSE PALOMARES Omid Shamim   

JESSE PALOMARES David Boehrer   
JESSE PALOMARES Alexander Brown   
MEINEKE/RAI LAS VEGAS    
BERKLEY NET Berkley Net Claims Adjusters   
BERKLEY NET Claims Compliance 

 
10:00 AM 2689955 JHONATAN MONGUE Omid Shamim   

JHONATAN MONGUE Alexander Brown   
JHONATAN MONGUE David Boehrer   
INTER-CON SECURITY SYSTEMS, 
INC. 

 

  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:00 AM 2689958 MARCOS TELLES Omid Shamim   

MARCOS TELLES David Boehrer   
MARCOS TELLES Alexander Brown   
LAS VEGAS PAVING CORP    
CCMSI-CARSON CITY CCMSI Carson City 

 
10:30 AM 2690074 MARTA MONTOYA Stacie Webb   

OASIS OUTSOURCING    
ESIS Daniel Schwartz   
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 
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Tuesday, February 3, 2026 
 
 

10:30 AM 2690162 SAGRARIO CONCEPCION Jason Weinstock   
HILTON GRAND VACATION INC    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:30 AM 2690169 SHELLIE CHESSER Jason Weinstock   

FRONTIER AIRLINES    
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 

 
10:30 AM 2690173 KIMBERLY BUTLER Jason Weinstock   

CLARK COUNTY    
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 

 
10:30 AM 2690175 ANA DE LA TORRE LEON Jason Weinstock   

CAESARS LAUNDRY . Hooks Meng & Clement   
CAESARS LAUNDRY Daniel Schwartz   
CAESARS LAUNDRY Christina Marazzo   
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas   
CCMSI-LV Christina Marazzo   
CCMSI-LV Daniel Schwartz   
CCMSI-LV . Hooks Meng & Clement 

 
10:30 AM 2690177 KAYLA CALVERT Jason Weinstock   

TIMET    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:30 AM 2690179 KAYLA CALVERT Jason Weinstock   

TIMET    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:30 AM 2690183 KAYLA CALVERT Jason Weinstock   

TIMET    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
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10:30 AM 2690189 MIKE BRADY Jason Weinstock   
WALMART    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
11:00 AM 2690186 CYNTHIA DIGGS-KENNEDY Jason Weinstock   

BRIGHTSPRING HEALTH SERVICES    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
11:00 AM 2690188 CYNTHIA DIGGS-KENNEDY Jason Weinstock   

BRIGHTSPRING HEALTH SERVICES    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
11:00 AM 2690191 JEAULINA ESCALANTE Jason Weinstock   

TRADER JOE'S EAST, INC.    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
11:00 AM 2690192 SHERENE BISSETT Jason Weinstock   

DESERT CAB    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
11:00 AM 2690194 MORENA GALDAMEZ-DIMAS Jason Weinstock   

CAESERS PALACE . Hooks Meng & Clement   
CAESERS PALACE Daniel Schwartz   
CAESERS PALACE Christina Marazzo   
CCMSI-RENO CCMSI Reno   
CCMSI-RENO Christina Marazzo   
CCMSI-RENO Daniel Schwartz   
CCMSI-RENO . Hooks Meng & Clement 

 
11:00 AM 2690195 MARIA ALVAREZ NAVARRO Jason Weinstock   

AMAZON    
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual 
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Tuesday, February 3, 2026 
 
 

11:00 AM 2690196 MARIVAL BATIR Jason Weinstock   
MOUNTAINVIEW HOSPITAL    
BROADSPIRE SERVICES Broadspire Broadspire 

 
11:00 AM 2690197 SALVADOR ARENAS Jason Weinstock   

BEST BUY STORES, LP    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
11:00 AM 2690219 ANGEL BORQUEZ Jason Weinstock   

AMERICAN DRILLING CORP.    
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual 
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10:00 AM 2687659 JESUS SANTILLAN GUTIERREZ    
RESORT WORLD LAS VEGAS LLC Christina Marazzo   
RESORT WORLD LAS VEGAS LLC . Hooks Meng & Clement   
RESORT WORLD LAS VEGAS LLC Daniel Schwartz   
ESIS Christina Marazzo   
ESIS Daniel Schwartz   
ESIS . Hooks Meng & Clement   
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
10:00 AM 2687742 JOSEPH PERINO    

WBF MANAGEMENT LLC    
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
10:00 AM 2690323 DAVONYA YOUNG Alexander Brown   

DAVONYA YOUNG David Boehrer   
DAVONYA YOUNG Omid Shamim   
NELLIS AUCTION    
PMA INSURANCE GROUP  

 
10:00 AM 2690408 GARY FLOOD Alexander Brown   

GARY FLOOD Omid Shamim   
GARY FLOOD David Boehrer   
CCSD Amina Campbell   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell 

 
10:00 AM 2690305 VIK LOPEZ-CANALES Brady Davies   

COPPER CREEK CONSTRUCTION 
INC 

 

  
RISK ADMINISTRATION SVCS INC Monika Wagner 
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10:00 AM 2690308 CHRISTOPHER SHORT Brady Davies   
C&B SOLUTIONS, LLC    
THE HARTFORD The Hartford   
THE HARTFORD NVSLO Hartford 

 
10:00 AM 2690312 DELINDA CHACON Brady Davies   

MISS DAISY LLC    
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company 

 
10:00 AM 2690324 JOSHUA FRYE Isaac Hagerbaumer   

LVMPD    
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
10:00 AM 2690466 MARLON TARAZONA MORA Isaac Hagerbaumer   

D & L ROOFING    
COPPERPOINT AMERICAN 
INSURANCE COMPANY 

CopperPoint Insurance Companies 

 
10:30 AM 2690325 JORGE DELGADO Isaac Hagerbaumer   

PAUL JOHNSON DRYWALL INC    
STRATEGIC COMP CLAIMS . STRATEGIC COMP CLAIMS   
STRATEGIC COMP CLAIMS Matthew Smith 

 
10:30 AM 2690453 SAUL MACIAS Isaac Hagerbaumer   

NORTH LAS VEGAS POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

 

  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
10:30 AM 2690457 RAMON DIAZ Isaac Hagerbaumer   

WESTGATE LAS VEGAS RESORT & 
CASINO 

 

  
COPPERPOINT AMERICAN 
INSURANCE COMPANY 

CopperPoint Insurance Companies 
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10:30 AM 2690283 MARIA CARIASO Isaac Hagerbaumer   
HMS HOST CORPORATION    
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 

 
10:30 AM 2690460 MARIA CARIASO Isaac Hagerbaumer   

HMS HOST CORPORATION    
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 

 
10:30 AM 2690472 LINDA JEFFREYS Isaac Hagerbaumer   

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Amina Campbell   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell 

 
10:30 AM 2690006 ANGEL BARRERA Quanisha Holloway   

TRANSDEV SERVICES INC    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:30 AM 2690013 MAYRA CAMACHO Quanisha Holloway   

DENNYS    
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 

AMERICA 
 
10:30 AM 2690014 MAYRA CAMACHO Quanisha Holloway   

DENNYS    
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 

AMERICA 
 
10:30 AM 2690017 MAYRA CAMACHO Quanisha Holloway   

DENNYS    
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 

AMERICA 
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11:00 AM 2690009 LYRIQ BARROS Quanisha Holloway   
FLIP N OUT XTREME    
BERKLEY NET Berkley Net Claims Adjusters   
BERKLEY NET Claims Compliance 

 
11:00 AM 2690018 ZENAIDA ELENA Quanisha Holloway   

WYNN LAS VEGAS, LLC    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
11:00 AM 2690019 CORY MCCORMICK Quanisha Holloway   

LAS VEGAS METROPOLITAN POLICE 
DEPT 

 

  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
11:00 AM 2690182 EVAN FINCHER Quanisha Holloway   

LAS VEGAS METROPOLITAN POLICE 
DEPT 

 

  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
11:00 AM 2690263 EVELYN DEROUSSELLE Quanisha Holloway   

HERTZ CAR RENTAL (AZ CARS 
RENTAL) 

 

  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
11:00 AM 2690474 LYRIQ BARROS Quanisha Holloway   

FLIP N OUT XTREME    
BERKLEY NET Berkley Net Claims Adjusters   
BERKLEY NET Claims Compliance 

 
11:00 AM 2690478 JOHN MANLEY Quanisha Holloway   

LAS VEGAS PAVING CORP    
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 
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10:00 AM 2686110 MAGDALENA RODRIGUEZ Erik Tondevold   
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN 
CALIFORNIA 

 

  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 

 
10:00 AM 2603554 BRIAN DURAN Marianne Denton   

WKFORCE INC.    
PROTECTIVE INSURANCE COMPANY    
BROADSPIRE SERVICES  

 
10:00 AM 2690518 GUILLERMO RAMIREZ-VASQUEZ    

ENCORE GROUP USA LLC    
CORVEL CORPORATION Javier Arguello   
CORVEL CORPORATION James Ream   
CORVEL CORPORATION Miguel Delgado   
CORVEL CORPORATION Quanisha Holloway   
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 

 
10:00 AM 2690582 MARCELO CASTRO ZAMORA Brady Davies   

AMERICAN BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC    
COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES 

CopperPoint Insurance Companies 

 
10:00 AM 2690585 MARCELO CASTRO ZAMORA Brady Davies   

AMERICAN BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC    
COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES 

CopperPoint Insurance Companies 

 
10:00 AM 2690589 MARCELO CASTRO ZAMORA Brady Davies   

AMERICAN BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC    
COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES 

CopperPoint Insurance Companies 
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10:00 AM 2690591 MARCELO CASTRO ZAMORA Brady Davies   
AMERICAN BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC    
COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES 

CopperPoint Insurance Companies 

 
10:00 AM 2690559 LEONEL AGUIRRE Brady Davies   

WELLS ENTERPRISES INC    
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 

AMERICA 
 
10:00 AM 2690574 DAVID ATWOOD Brady Davies   

HILTON GRAND VACATIONS    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:00 AM 2690577 DAVID ATWOOD Brady Davies   

HILTON GRAND VACATIONS    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:30 AM 2690524 JOHN KREPPS Brady Davies   

TAHOE BEACH CLUB VENSURE HR    
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 

 
10:30 AM 2690595 JUAN URIBE Brady Davies   

JOHN VARVATOS ENTERPRISES INC    
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 

 
10:30 AM 2690599 ALEXANDER GOLDBERG Brady Davies   

CSAA INSURANCE SERVICES    
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 
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Hearing Court Calendar 

Salazar, Rebecca, Hearing Officer 
 
 

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Thursday, February 5, 2026 
 
 

10:30 AM 2690683 CHERYL SHIPSKE Brady Davies   
INTERMOUNTAIN HEALTHCARE    
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 

 
10:30 AM 2690661 JULIENNE VILLARAZA Dallin Knecht   

AMAZON    
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES 

Helmsman Management Services 

 
10:30 AM 2690662 JULIENNE VILLARAZA Dallin Knecht   

AMAZON    
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES 

Helmsman Management Services 

 
10:30 AM 2690622 WILLIAM MARTIN Drue Solomon   

STAR NURSERY    
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC 

Richard Staub 

  
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC 

Associated Risk MANAGEMENT, INC. 

 
10:30 AM 2690512 JASMIN DANDY Jason Weinstock   

PRG INSURANCE RECRUITERS INC.    
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 

AMERICA 
 
10:30 AM 2690528 REGINA OWENS Stacie Webb   

HEALTHCARE PARTNERS DURANGO 
HILLS 

 

  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz   
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:30 AM 2690532 JONATHAN ENDO Stacie Webb   

COSTCO    
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES 

Helmsman Management Services 
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Salazar, Rebecca, Hearing Officer 
 
 

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Thursday, February 5, 2026 
 
 

11:00 AM 2690536 DAVID MILLER Stacie Webb   
TRAVEL AND LEISURE CO    
LIBERTY MUTUAL Daniel Schwartz   
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual 

 
11:00 AM 2690545 VINCENT FARESE Stacie Webb   

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Amina Campbell   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell 

 
11:00 AM 2690547 LATONYA HALL-JANGABA Stacie Webb   

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Amina Campbell   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Daniel Schwartz 

 
11:00 AM 2690549 JESSICA HANCOCK Stacie Webb   

RIVERSIDE RESORT    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
11:00 AM 2690550 JESSICA HANCOCK Stacie Webb   

RIVERSIDE RESORT    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
11:00 AM 2690551 JESSICA HANCOCK Stacie Webb   

RIVERSIDE RESORT    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Thursday, February 5, 2026 
 
 

11:00 AM 2690554 RODNEY BYRD Stacie Webb   
NEVADA SOUTHERN DETENTION 
CENTER 

 

  
CORVEL CORPORATION Javier Arguello   
CORVEL CORPORATION James Ream   
CORVEL CORPORATION Miguel Delgado   
CORVEL CORPORATION Quanisha Holloway   
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 
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Hearing Court Calendar
Scheppers, Sarah, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Monday, February 2, 2026
2:00 PM 2689609 JARED HARRIS Brady Davies

SWIFT TRANSPORTATION CO. INC. Andre Labonte
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise

 
2:00 PM 2689612 JARED HARRIS Brady Davies

SWIFT TRANSPORTATION Andre Labonte
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise

 
2:00 PM 2689704 MOISES MENDOZA MORALES Brady Davies

ADP TOTALSOURCE GROUP INC Daniel Schwartz
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES

Helmsman Management Services

 
2:00 PM 2689705 ADAM SMITH Brady Davies

BOB'S PERFORMANCE CENTER  
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 

AMERICA
 
2:00 PM 2689707 BELINDA ASPINALL Brady Davies

LAS VEGAS-CLARK COUNTY 
LIBRARY

 

EMPLOYERS INSURANCE CO OF NV . EMPLOYERS INSURANCE 
COMPANY

 
2:00 PM 2689832 DEJAY BORJA Brady Davies

ADP TOTALSOURCE GROUP INC  
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES

Helmsman Management Services

 
2:00 PM 2689828 MELIAH ROBERTS Brady Davies

AMAZON.COM  
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual
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Hearing Court Calendar
Scheppers, Sarah, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Monday, February 2, 2026
2:00 PM 2689830 RICHARD CHAMBERLAIN Brady Davies

FREEDOM FOREVER NEVADA, LLC  
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company

 
2:00 PM 2689778 BELINDA ASPINALL Brady Davies

LAS VEGAS-CLARK COUNTY 
LIBRARY

 

EMPLOYERS INSURANCE CO OF NV . EMPLOYERS INSURANCE 
COMPANY

 
2:30 PM 2689767 DELINDA CHACON Brady Davies

MISS DAISY LLC  
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company

 
2:30 PM 2689838 EDGAR HURTADO Brady Davies

ORION PAX LLC  
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC

Richard Staub

ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC

Associated Risk MANAGEMENT, INC.

A & M CLAIMS SERVICES  
 
2:30 PM 2689309 DONALD SULLIVAN JR. Erik Tondevold

THE PALAZZO AT VENETIAN 
RESORT

 

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
 
2:30 PM 2689570 ROSA GALVEZ RIVERA Erik Tondevold

CHICK-FIL-A INC  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:30 PM 2689905 GABRIEL BURCIAGA Brandon McCain

HARDY PAINTING & DRYWALL  
INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE 
WEST

Debbie Yakita
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Hearing Court Calendar
Scheppers, Sarah, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Monday, February 2, 2026
2:30 PM 2689915 ARAMIS GONZALEZ Brandon McCain

BRINKS HOME SECURITY / 
MONITRONICS

Alyssa Fischer

HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE 
COMPANY

Annalisa Grant

HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE 
COMPANY

The Hartford

HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE 
COMPANY

NVSLO Hartford

HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE 
COMPANY

Alyssa Fischer

 
2:30 PM 2689709 GABRIEL BURCIAGIA Benjamin Gordon

HARDY PAINTING & DRYWALL  
INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE 
WEST

Debbie Yakita

 
2:30 PM 2689888 JAMIE REAMY Miguel Delgado

CAREVANS MEDICAL TRANSPORT 
SERVICES, LLC

 

AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 
AMERICA

 
2:30 PM 2689896 BONNIE HILT Miguel Delgado

CARBONE  
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim
ESIS ESIS ESIS
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Scheppers, Sarah, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Monday, February 2, 2026
3:00 PM 2689717 MARILU MIRANDA HERNANDEZ Javier Arguello

ARIA RESORT AND CASINO Tina OKeefe
ARIA RESORT AND CASINO John Clement
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim
ESIS ESIS ESIS

 
3:00 PM 2689736 WENDY HAMNMOND Javier Arguello

SAM'S CLUB #4960  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
3:00 PM 2689739 WENDY HAMMOND Javier Arguello

SAM'S CLUB #4960  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
3:00 PM 2689817 JEANNETTE DAVIS Javier Arguello

AMAZON, INC  
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual

 
3:00 PM 2689824 BENJAMIN COTTMAN Javier Arguello

ELARA BY HILTON GRAND 
VACATIONS

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
3:00 PM 2689842 EVGENIA AVASEVA Javier Arguello

CDS US INTERMEDIATE HOLDINGS 
INC

 

LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual
 
3:00 PM 2689890 GAIL TRUJILLO Javier Arguello

NYE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
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Scheppers, Sarah, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Monday, February 2, 2026
3:00 PM 2689902 SANTOS QUINTERO  

WAM ENTERPRISES, INC. Matthew Smith
ICW GROUP Debbie Yakita
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
2:00 PM 2689756 TAYLOR LEAVITT Veronica Salas

KAMRAN METALWORKS INC.  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
2:00 PM 2689807 WILLIE OWENS JR. Veronica Salas

ROCK LABOR  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:00 PM 2689819 DONNA PHILLIPS Veronica Salas

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Amina Campbell
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Shikyra Todd
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell

 
2:00 PM 2689822 RAHMA DOUGAZ Veronica Salas

STAR BRITE DENTAL  
THE HARTFORD Annalisa Grant
THE HARTFORD The Hartford
THE HARTFORD NVSLO Hartford

 
2:00 PM 2689889 IVAN CAMACHO-VAZQUEZ Veronica Salas

VESTIS  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:00 PM 2689912 MARIA GALLARDO DE MACIAS Veronica Salas

TREASURE ISLAND HOTEL CASINO . TREASURE ISLAND HOTEL AND 
CASI

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
2:00 PM 2689913 LUIS ANTONIO VIRAMONTES Veronica Salas

GILMORE CONSTRUCTION  
RISK ADMINISTRATION SVCS INC Monika Wagner
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
2:00 PM 2690070 WEINNAND SPRINGER JR. Veronica Salas

CITY OF LAS VEGAS . Hooks Meng & Clement
CITY OF LAS VEGAS Christina Marazzo
CITY OF LAS VEGAS Daniel Schwartz
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
CCMSI-LV Christina Marazzo
CCMSI-LV Daniel Schwartz
CCMSI-LV . Hooks Meng & Clement

 
2:00 PM 2690089 DANIEL AGUIRRE CHAVIRA Veronica Salas

MENICHINO CONSTRUCTION  
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 

AMERICA
 
2:00 PM 2690172 GEOFFREY SAUNDERS MURAD Veronica Salas

MEDIC WEST AMBULANCE  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
2:30 PM 2690220 DEBRA BAKER Veronica Salas

ALLIED UNIVERSAL  
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim
ESIS ESIS ESIS

 
2:30 PM 2690223 DEBRA BAKER Veronica Salas

ALLIED UNIVERSAL  
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim
ESIS ESIS ESIS
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Scheppers, Sarah, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
2:30 PM 2689963 AMADA CHAVARIN Drue Solomon

WAL-MART ASSOCIATES, INC. - 
3728 - NORTH LAS VEGAS

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
 
2:30 PM 2689995 MICHAEL SILVA Drue Solomon

BISHOP LIFTING PRODUCTS INC  
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES

. Hooks Meng & Clement

HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES

Angela Nolan

HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES

Loline-Marie Djidade

HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES

Daniel Schwartz

HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES

Helmsman Management Services

 
2:30 PM 2690021 ATENY AJAK Drue Solomon

MGM GRAND HOTEL & CASINO Tina OKeefe
MGM GRAND HOTEL & CASINO John Clement
ESIS John Clement
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim
ESIS ESIS ESIS

 
2:30 PM 2690035 YUNEXI DENIS RODRIGUEZ Drue Solomon

THE D CASINO & HOTEL  
UNITED HEARTLAND Matthew Smith
UNITED HEARTLAND Adriana Guzman AF Group
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Scheppers, Sarah, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
2:30 PM 2690045 JONATHAN HERNANDEZ Drue Solomon

ROBERTSON'S READY MIX, LTD  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Daniel Schwartz
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:30 PM 2690105 HAZEL NORTON-NIELSEN Drue Solomon

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Amina Campbell
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Shikyra Todd
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell

 
2:30 PM 2690112 JAQUELINE ALVARADO Drue Solomon

CLARK COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF 
JUVENILE JUSTICE SERVICES

 

CORVEL CORPORATION . Hooks Meng & Clement
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise

 
2:30 PM 2690138 EFRAIN RODRIGUEZ Drue Solomon

PROSERVICE NATIONAL INC  
NEXT LEVEL ADMINISTRATORS LLC  

 
3:00 PM 2690029 NORA STEPHENS Michael Matthis

NORA STEPHENS Benson Lee
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Amina Campbell
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Shikyra Todd
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Katie Alvarez
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell
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Scheppers, Sarah, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
3:00 PM 2690030 ARACELY GARCIA Jenny Lee

BELLAGIO Tina OKeefe
BELLAGIO John Clement
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim
ESIS ESIS ESIS

 
3:00 PM 2690119 JUAN CANCHE Jenny Lee

DENNY'S  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
3:00 PM 2690097 MATTHEW MARTIN Thomas Askeroth

NEVADA GOLD MINES  
CCMSI-RENO CCMSI Reno

 
3:00 PM 2690098 WESLEY ARRINGTON Thomas Askeroth

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Katie Alvarez
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Amina Campbell
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Shikyra Todd
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell

 
3:00 PM 2690137 VICTOR ZELEDON Justin Wilson

INSTALL-IT LLC  
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 

AMERICA
 
3:00 PM 2690139 HARRY SWANSON Craig Lucas

ST. ROSE DOMINICAN HOSPITAL-
SIENA

 

SEDGWICK CMS INC . Hooks Meng & Clement
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
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Scheppers, Sarah, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
3:00 PM 2690148 MATIANA BUENAVENTURA Brigham Jensen

OASIS PAINTING LLC  
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company

 
3:00 PM 2689942 JINNY LEE  

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC  
BROADSPIRE SERVICES Broadspire Broadspire
BROADSPIRE SERVICES Juan Sclafani

 
3:00 PM 2689943 JASON CLEMMONS  

FREEMAN COMPANIES  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
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Hearing Court Calendar
Scheppers, Sarah, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Wednesday, February 4, 2026
2:00 PM 2689723 JONNATHAN CABRERA Joshua Davidson

LAS VEGAS METROPOLITAN 
POLICE DEPT.

Health & Safety LVMPD

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
 
2:00 PM 2689728 CHRISTY WOLLIN Joshua Davidson

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Katie Alvarez
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Amina Campbell
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Shikyra Todd
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell

 
2:00 PM 2689789 JULIO ALVAREZ Joshua Davidson

NORTH LAS VEGAS POLICE 
DEPARTMENT

 

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
 
2:00 PM 2690068 SAGAN GALLOWAY Joshua Davidson

AMAZON INC.  
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual

 
2:00 PM 2690069 CHRISTIAN ABSHIR Joshua Davidson

NORTH LAS VEGAS POLICE 
DEPARTMENT

 

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
 
2:00 PM 2690071 CHRISTIAN ABSHIR Joshua Davidson

NORTH LAS VEGAS POLICE 
DEPARTMENT

 

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
 
2:00 PM 2690222 MARIA HORNE Joshua Davidson

NORTH LAS VEGAS POLICE 
DEPARTMENT

 

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
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Hearing Court Calendar
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Wednesday, February 4, 2026
2:00 PM 2690226 LUIS MACIAS VENEGAS Joshua Davidson

NORTH LAS VEGAS POLICE 
DEPARTMENT

 

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
 
2:30 PM 2690228 MATTHEW JORDAN Joshua Davidson

NORTH LAS VEGAS POLICE 
DEPARTMENT

 

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
 
2:30 PM 2690229 JAQUOIA HANSON Joshua Davidson

LAS VEGAS METROPOLITAN 
POLICE DEPT.

Health & Safety LVMPD

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
 
2:30 PM 2690230 DARYL REITZ Joshua Davidson

NORTH LAS VEGAS POLICE 
DEPARTMENT

 

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
 
2:30 PM 2690231 MANUEL VITAL Joshua Davidson

NORTH LAS VEGAS POLICE 
DEPARTMENT

 

CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas
 
2:30 PM 2690241 KANA'I MAUGA Joshua Davidson

LAS VEGAS RAIDERS  
BERKLEY ENTERTAINMENT . Berkley Entertainment

 
2:30 PM 2690334 MONA TEMPLE Lucas Grower

WESTSIDE BUILDING MATERIALS  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Wednesday, February 4, 2026
2:30 PM 2690352 GERARDO MENDEZ RUIZ Brigham Jensen

LAS VEGAS WROUGHT IRON & 
STEEL INC

 

ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC

Associated Risk MANAGEMENT, INC.

ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC

Richard Staub

 
2:30 PM 2690338 JAIME ROMO Omid Shamim

JAIME ROMO David Boehrer
JAIME ROMO Alexander Brown
ECO DRY RESTORATION  
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company

 
2:30 PM 2690361 KRISTINA ALECCIA Omid Shamim

KRISTINA ALECCIA David Boehrer
KRISTINA ALECCIA Alexander Brown
IMAGINE SCHOOLS AT MOUNTAIN 
VIEW

 

CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise
 
3:00 PM 2690369 BERENYSSA DIAZ Omid Shamim

BERENYSSA DIAZ David Boehrer
BERENYSSA DIAZ Alexander Brown
KRE8 MEDIA OUTDOOR 
ADVERTISING

 

ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC

Associated Risk MANAGEMENT, INC.

ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC

Richard Staub

 



Report Date: Jan 22, 2026 9:24 AM Page:15/20

Hearing Court Calendar
Scheppers, Sarah, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Wednesday, February 4, 2026
3:00 PM 2690371 BERENYSSA DIAZ Omid Shamim

BERENYSSA DIAZ David Boehrer
BERENYSSA DIAZ Alexander Brown
KRE8 MEDIA OUTDOOR 
ADVERTISING

 

ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC

Associated Risk MANAGEMENT, INC.

ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC

Richard Staub

 
3:00 PM 2690375 SHAKORA RAY Omid Shamim

SHAKORA RAY David Boehrer
SHAKORA RAY Alexander Brown
AMAZON  
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual

 
3:00 PM 2690376 JOSEPH GARCIA Omid Shamim

JOSEPH GARCIA David Boehrer
JOSEPH GARCIA Alexander Brown
HILTON GARDEN INN  
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim

 
3:00 PM 2690377 DANYELLE DENISTON Omid Shamim

DANYELLE DENISTON David Boehrer
DANYELLE DENISTON Alexander Brown
DESERT PARKWAY BEHAVIORAL 
HEALTHCARE HOSPITAL

 

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY 
HOMESTATE

Berkshire Hathaway Homestate 
Insurance Company
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Wednesday, February 4, 2026
3:00 PM 2690383 KEIARA WHITE Omid Shamim

KEIARA WHITE Alexander Brown
KEIARA WHITE David Boehrer
BROSNAN RISK CONSULT  
PMA INSURANCE GROUP  

 
3:00 PM 2690384 JAIME ROMO Omid Shamim

JAIME ROMO David Boehrer
JAIME ROMO Alexander Brown
ECO DRY RESTORATION  
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company

 
3:00 PM 2690479 LESLY DASHIELL Omid Shamim

LESLY DASHIELL David Boehrer
LESLY DASHIELL Alexander Brown
LAZER SPOT INC  
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Thursday, February 5, 2026
2:00 PM 2690318 SANTEL UNDERWOOD Christopher Eccles

SANTEL UNDERWOOD Justin Taruc
WALK THIS WAY LLC  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Daniel Schwartz
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
2:00 PM 2690291 WILLIAM MCMILLON Mitchell Cox, Esq.

AUTOZONE  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
2:00 PM 2690391 VICTOR ZAMORA Jason Weinstock

LAS VEGAS PAVING Jennifer Leeming
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas

 
2:00 PM 2690392 DANIEL VANDERPLOEG Jason Weinstock

ETON TRANSPORTATION  
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC

Associated Risk MANAGEMENT, INC.

ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC

Richard Staub

 
2:00 PM 2690394 SHANE OROURKE Jason Weinstock

SOIL TECH, INC  
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 

AMERICA
 
2:00 PM 2690395 ANGELICA NUNO Jason Weinstock

CLARK COUNTY - UMC . CLARK COUNTY
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise

 
2:00 PM 2690396 BRANDON PENA-IXTA Jason Weinstock

MANPOWER  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Thursday, February 5, 2026
2:30 PM 2690398 JENNIFER OLIVENCIA Jason Weinstock

OMNI LIMOSINE  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
2:30 PM 2690399 JENNIFER OLIVENCIA Jason Weinstock

OMNI LIMOUSINE  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
2:30 PM 2690400 JENNIFER OLIVENCIA Jason Weinstock

OMNI LIMOUSINE  
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett

 
2:30 PM 2690401 MARIA PALOMARES Jason Weinstock

AMAZON  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:30 PM 2690405 EURINE KAUFMAN Jason Weinstock

ROBERTSON'S READY MIX  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:30 PM 2690411 EURINE KAUFMAN Jason Weinstock

ROBERTSON'S READY MIX  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:30 PM 2690413 EDWARD WILLIAMS Jason Weinstock

TRANSDEV  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick

 
2:30 PM 2690418 REINIERY ROJAS PEREZ Jason Weinstock

CVS  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
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2:30 PM 2690419 KAYLA BUCHANAN Jason Weinstock

TRANSDEV  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick
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Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
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Thursday, February 5, 2026
3:00 PM 2690387 JARED ROBISON Javier Arguello

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Shikyra Todd
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Katie Alvarez
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Amina Campbell
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell

 
3:00 PM 2690442 TIMOTHY CORBETT Javier Arguello

BLACKSTONE IMC HOLDINGS  
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company

 
3:00 PM 2690448 TIMOTHY CORBETT Javier Arguello

BLACKSTONE IMC HOLDINGS  
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company

 
3:00 PM 2690450 TIMOTHY CORBETT Javier Arguello

BLACKSTONE IMC HOLDINGS  
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company

 
3:00 PM 2690451 TIMOTHY CORBETT Javier Arguello

BLACKSTONE IMC HOLDINGS  
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company

 
3:00 PM 2690461 TIMOTHY CORBETT Javier Arguello

BLACKSTONE IMC HOLDINGS  
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company

 
3:00 PM 2690462 TIMOTHY CORBETT Javier Arguello

BLACKSTONE IMC HOLDINGS  
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company

 
3:00 PM 2690467 TIMOTHY CORBETT Javier Arguello

BLACKSTONE IMC HOLDINGS  
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company

 



Report Date: Jan 22, 2026 9:24 AM Page:20/20

Hearing Court Calendar
Scheppers, Sarah, Hearing Officer

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
Thursday, February 5, 2026
3:00 PM 2690454 MARISOL FERNADNEZ Javier Arguello

MANDALAY BAY John Clement
MANDALAY BAY Tina OKeefe
ESIS Dusty Marshall
ESIS Julie Fischer
ESIS Julie Huie
ESIS Grace Lim
ESIS ESIS ESIS
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Monday, February 2, 2026 
 
 

9:00 AM 2688414 DAEZION COUNCE Omid Shamim   
DAEZION COUNCE Alexander Brown   
DAEZION COUNCE David Boehrer   
EMPLOYNET    
NEXT LEVEL ADMINISTRATORS LLC  

 
9:00 AM 2688438 RAE-DEAN VOYLES Omid Shamim   

RAE-DEAN VOYLES David Boehrer   
RAE-DEAN VOYLES Alexander Brown   
ARIA RESORT & CASINO John Clement   
ESIS ESIS ESIS 

 
9:00 AM 2688445 CHASTITY JACKSON Omid Shamim   

CHASTITY JACKSON David Boehrer   
CHASTITY JACKSON Alexander Brown   
FEDEX Andre Labonte   
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:00 AM 2688446 CHASTITY JACKSON Omid Shamim   

CHASTITY JACKSON Alexander Brown   
CHASTITY JACKSON David Boehrer   
FEDEX Andre Labonte   
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:00 AM 2688477 ANTHONY POTTS Omid Shamim   

ANTHONY POTTS Alexander Brown   
ANTHONY POTTS David Boehrer   
FREEMAN EXPOSITION INC    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:00 AM 2688478 ARMANDO OROZCO Omid Shamim   

ARMANDO OROZCO David Boehrer   
ARMANDO OROZCO Alexander Brown   
AUSTIN GENERAL CONTRACTING    
ESIS ESIS ESIS 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 
 
 

9:00 AM 2688534 JOHN MACK Omid Shamim   
JOHN MACK David Boehrer   
JOHN MACK Alexander Brown   
UNLV SCHOOL OF DENTAL 
MEDICINE 

 

  
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 

 
9:00 AM 2688608 NENAD SIBINOVIC Omid Shamim   

TESLA    
EMPLOYERS COMPENSATION 
INSURANCE COMPANY 

. EMPLOYERS INSURANCE 
COMPANY 

 
9:00 AM 2688613 RICHARD MCGINNIS Omid Shamim   

RICHARD MCGINNIS Alexander Brown   
RICHARD MCGINNIS David Boehrer   
SUNARCH ACADEMY    
BRENTWOOD SERVICE 
ADMINISTRATORS 

 

  
NEXT LEVEL ADMINISTRATORS LLC  

 
9:00 AM 2688618 MICHAEL PETTA Omid Shamim   

MICHAEL PETTA David Boehrer   
MICHAEL PETTA Alexander Brown   
DAIKIN COMFORT    
NEVADA ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS . NEVADA ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS 

 
9:30 AM 2688619 PATRICIA KEEVER Omid Shamim   

PATRICIA KEEVER Alexander Brown   
PATRICIA KEEVER David Boehrer   
DIGNITY HEALTH ST. ROSE 
HOSPITAL 

 

  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
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Monday, February 2, 2026 
 
 

9:30 AM 2688621 BRITTANY CHADHA Omid Shamim   
BRITTANY CHADHA David Boehrer   
BRITTANY CHADHA Alexander Brown   
KIDDLE ACADEMY CENTENNIAL    
THE HARTFORD Annalisa Grant   
THE HARTFORD The Hartford   
THE HARTFORD NVSLO Hartford 

 
9:30 AM 2688690 AUTUMN LYON Omid Shamim   

AUTUMN LYON Alexander Brown   
AUTUMN LYON David Boehrer   
PALACE STATION HOTEL & CASINO    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:30 AM 2688709 DENAIR WILSON Omid Shamim   

DENAIR WILSON Alexander Brown   
DENAIR WILSON David Boehrer   
SIGNATURE MANAGEMENT LLC    
ICW GROUP  

 
9:30 AM 2689110 MARIA SAINZ Omid Shamim   

MARIA SAINZ David Boehrer   
MARIA SAINZ Alexander Brown   
EXCALIBUR HOTEL CASINO John Clement   
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
9:30 AM 2686296 RINO TORRES Astasia Lucas   

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Shikyra Todd   
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Katie Alvarez   
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Katie Alvarez   
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Amina Campbell 

Dismissed 
 

ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins 
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9:30 AM 2689706 JOHN ROMERO Omid Shamim   
JOHN ROMERO Alexander Brown   
JOHN ROMERO David Boehrer   
KELLY'S GLASS & MIRROR CO    
ACUITY INSURANCE  

 
9:30 AM 2689710 FRANCISCO PARRA Omid Shamim   

FRANCISCO PARRA Alexander Brown   
FRANCISCO PARRA David Boehrer   
DESERT PLASTERING LLC    
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC 

Richard Staub 

  
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, 
INC 

Associated Risk MANAGEMENT, INC. 

 
9:30 AM 2689712 SHEILICHA STRAYHORN Omid Shamim   

SHEILICHA STRAYHORN Alexander Brown   
SHEILICHA STRAYHORN David Boehrer   
SAM'S CLUB #4974    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:30 AM 2689726 DEREK FRENCH Omid Shamim   

DEREK FRENCH David Boehrer   
DEREK FRENCH Alexander Brown   
PEPSI CO    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:00 AM 2689730 TINA SMITH Omid Shamim   

TINA SMITH David Boehrer   
TINA SMITH Alexander Brown   
ST MORITZ Matthew Smith   
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 
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10:00 AM 2689738 BERNADETTE GALLOWAY Omid Shamim   
BERNADETTE GALLOWAY Alexander Brown   
BERNADETTE GALLOWAY David Boehrer   
TARGET    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:00 AM 2689742 VICKIE PALMER Omid Shamim   

VICKIE PALMER David Boehrer   
VICKIE PALMER Alexander Brown   
GCS SECURITY    
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 

AMERICA 
 
10:00 AM 2689749 MARIA RUIZ DURAN Omid Shamim   

MARIA RUIZ DURAN David Boehrer   
MARIA RUIZ DURAN Alexander Brown   
PARIS HOTEL AND CASINO . Hooks Meng & Clement   
PARIS HOTEL AND CASINO Daniel Schwartz   
PARIS HOTEL AND CASINO Christina Marazzo   
CCMSI-RENO CCMSI Reno   
CCMSI-RENO . Hooks Meng & Clement   
CCMSI-RENO Christina Marazzo   
CCMSI-RENO Daniel Schwartz 

 
10:00 AM 2689755 JESSICA PRESTON Omid Shamim   

JESSICA PRESTON David Boehrer   
JESSICA PRESTON Alexander Brown   
REPUBLIC SERVICES . Hooks Meng & Clement   
REPUBLIC SERVICES Lee Davis   
REPUBLIC SERVICES Bradley Beck   
CCMSI-RENO Bradley Beck   
CCMSI-RENO Lee Davis   
CCMSI-RENO . Hooks Meng & Clement   
CCMSI-RENO CCMSI Reno 
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10:00 AM 2689805 ELIZABETH BRUECKMANN Omid Shamim   
ELIZABETH BRUECKMANN David Boehrer   
ELIZABETH BRUECKMANN Alexander Brown   
CCSD Shikyra Todd   
CCSD Amina Campbell   
CCSD Katie Alvarez   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell 

 
10:00 AM 2689806 ANDY REYES Omid Shamim   

ANDY REYES David Boehrer   
ANDY REYES Alexander Brown   
DIVERSE TRUCK AND TRAILER 
PARTS LLC 

 

  
BROADSPIRE SERVICES Broadspire Broadspire 

 
10:00 AM 2689870 ADRIANA FLAMAND Omid Shamim   

ADRIANA FLAMAND David Boehrer   
ADRIANA FLAMAND Alexander Brown   
HILTON GRAND VACTION INC    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:00 AM 2689900 JESSE PALOMARES Omid Shamim   

JESSE PALOMARES David Boehrer   
JESSE PALOMARES Alexander Brown   
MEINEKE/RAI LAS VEGAS    
BERKLEY NET Berkley Net Claims Adjusters   
BERKLEY NET Claims Compliance 
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9:00 AM 2690036 DANI KAAHANUI Alexander Vail   
UNITED AIRLINES    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:00 AM 2690066 BERTHA LARA Alexander Brown   

BERTHA LARA Omid Shamim   
BERTHA LARA David Boehrer   
WILEN NEW MEDIA LLC    
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company 

 
9:00 AM 2690072 YOVANYS GONZALEZ Alexander Brown   

YOVANYS GONZALEZ David Boehrer   
YOVANYS GONZALEZ Omid Shamim   
COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGAS John Clement   
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
9:00 AM 2690076 BERTHA LARA Alexander Brown   

BERTHA LARA David Boehrer   
BERTHA LARA Omid Shamim   
WILEN NEW MEDIA LLC    
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company 

 
9:00 AM 2690106 DAVIS JAMEL Alexander Brown   

DAVIS JAMEL Omid Shamim   
DAVIS JAMEL David Boehrer   
DESERT CAB    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:00 AM 2689745 ARACELI FELIX-RODRIGUEZ Gabriel Czop   

WYNN RESORTS . WYNN RESORTS   
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
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9:00 AM 2689795 JOANNE RIGGS Gabriel Czop   
CHIK FIL A    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:00 AM 2689803 ARNOLD SCOTT Gabriel Czop   

VENETIAN CASINO RESORT, LLC    
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
9:00 AM 2689826 EDWIN MARROQUIN Gabriel Czop   

CHEDRAUI USA, INC    
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
9:00 AM 2689834 KHIEN DUONG Gabriel Czop   

CASABLANCA RESORT CASINO 
GOLP AND SPA 

 

  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:30 AM 2689847 MAECHIVONNE MOORE Gabriel Czop   

5F LOGISTICS    
NEXT LEVEL ADMINISTRATORS LLC  

 
9:30 AM 2689953 DALE JUNG Gabriel Czop   

MANDALAY BAY John Clement   
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 
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9:30 AM 2689964 NORAMAE WALLACE Gabriel Czop   
BELLAGIO HOTEL & RESORTS John Clement   
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
9:30 AM 2689975 YADIRA CASTILLO-MARTINEZ Gabriel Czop   

CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA . CLARK COUNTY   
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 

 
9:30 AM 2689976 KERRI STARK Gabriel Czop   

NEW ALBERTSONS INC    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:30 AM 2689979 CHARLENE MITCHELLE Gabriel Czop   

FED EX    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:30 AM 2690091 ANTOINE MCCANTS Gabriel Czop   

RYDER SYSTEM, INC.    
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 

 
9:30 AM 2690093 WYATASHA RANDLE Gabriel Czop   

MOMOFUKU - BOULEVARD TOWER    
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 

AMERICA 
 
9:30 AM 2690107 CECILIA TRUJILLO Gabriel Czop   

COSTCO (MARKS)    
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES 

Helmsman Management Services 
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9:30 AM 2690116 FREDDIE DAVIS Gabriel Czop   
PLI MARKETING SOLUTIONS    
THE HARTFORD Annalisa Grant   
THE HARTFORD The Hartford   
THE HARTFORD NVSLO Hartford 

 
10:00 AM 2690153 NATHAN LIKE Gabriel Czop   

HAL MECHANICAL INC    
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 

AMERICA 
 
10:00 AM 2690161 YADIRA CASTILLO-MARTINEZ Gabriel Czop   

CLARK COUNTY . CLARK COUNTY   
CORVEL CORPORATION Corvel Enterprise 

 
10:00 AM 2690174 RYAN COLLINS Gabriel Czop   

GOLDEN GATE PETROLEUM    
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES . ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANIES 

 
10:00 AM 2690190 DANIJELA BOZIC Gabriel Czop   

CCSD Amina Campbell   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell 

 
10:00 AM 2690193 GLORIA CAMACHO Gabriel Czop   

WESTGATE    
COPPERPOINT INSURANCE 
COMPANIES 

CopperPoint Insurance Companies 

 
10:00 AM 2690198 EDWIN MARROQUIN Gabriel Czop   

CHEDRAUI USA INC    
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 
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10:00 AM 2689941 JOSHUA ARNOLD    
PRODUCTION RESOURCE GROUP    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:00 AM 2690082 TANYA MAYERS    

FLAMINGO LAS VEGAS    
CCMSI-RENO CCMSI Reno 
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9:00 AM 2690249 MAYUMI KEENE Jenny Lee   
PROSPECT AIRPORT SERVICES INC    
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 

 
9:00 AM 2690251 MAYUMI KEENE Jenny Lee   

PROSPECT AIRPORT SERVICES INC    
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 

 
9:00 AM 2690443 DUSTIN GARCIA Jenny Lee   

DOZA CORP    
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE CO OF NV . EMPLOYERS INSURANCE 

COMPANY 
 
9:00 AM 2690446 FRANK ESPINOSA Jenny Lee   

F P I MANAGEMENT INC    
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual 

 
9:00 AM 2690465 JOHN MALLARI Jenny Lee   

STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTOMOBILE 
INS 

 

  
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:00 AM 2690265 MARIA DE LOS DE JIMENEZ Astasia Lucas   

THE COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGAS    
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
9:00 AM 2690267 FAUSTINO SALAZAR Astasia Lucas   

HIRSCHI MASONRY    
TRAVELERS INSURANCE Travelers Insurance Company 
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9:00 AM 2690268 STANLEY MCFADDEN Astasia Lucas   
FLAMINGO PARADISE GAMING LLC    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:00 AM 2690473 JAMES PENDERGRAFT Astasia Lucas   

PIZZA BY THE SLICE BAR 13    
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 

AMERICA 
 
9:00 AM 2690477 ESMERALDA ZAMORA Astasia Lucas   

TACO BELL    
PMA INSURANCE GROUP  

 
9:30 AM 2689956 ALEXANDREA SWINEHART Javier Arguello   

BELLAGIO John Clement   
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
9:30 AM 2689969 RETTICK CLARK Javier Arguello   

TRULINE CORPORATION    
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
9:30 AM 2689981 VALERIIA SVIRIDOVA Javier Arguello   

CDS U.S. INTERMEDIATE HOLDINGS    
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual 

 
9:30 AM 2689983 VALERIIA SVIRIDOVA Javier Arguello   

CDS HOLDINGS USA    
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual 

 
9:30 AM 2690003 PENNY CRAFT Javier Arguello   

WAL-MART ASSCIATESINC.    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 



 

Report Date: Jan 22, 2026 8:03 AM   Page:14/19 
 

Hearing Court Calendar 

Hagan, Tracey, Hearing Officer 
 
 

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Friday, February 6, 2026 
 
 

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE 
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 
 
 

9:30 AM 2690016 AURA LARCO Javier Arguello   
NEW YORK NEW YORK HOTEL & 
CASINO 

John Clement 

  
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
9:30 AM 2690156 DANIEL LEE Javier Arguello   

EXCALIBUR HOTEL CASINO John Clement   
CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICES CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICES   
CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICES Travelers Insurance Company 

 
9:30 AM 2690242 AMARELYS NAPOLES Javier Arguello   

MASTERCORP    
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual 

 
9:30 AM 2690271 JOSUE GAXIOLA Javier Arguello   

CCSD Amina Campbell   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell 

 
9:30 AM 2690274 CHRISTINA GROESCHEL Javier Arguello   

CCSD Amina Campbell   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Shannon Coggins   
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS Amina Campbell 

 
10:00 AM 2690279 CAMILLE NICHOLS Javier Arguello   

KOHLS    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
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10:00 AM 2690289 MARIA LOPEZ-CORTEZ Javier Arguello   
MGM RESORTS INTERNATIONAL Tina OKeefe   
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
10:00 AM 2690316 DOROTHY MORGAN Javier Arguello   

AMAZON FULFILLMENT CENTER    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:00 AM 2690321 LUZ MARQUEZ Javier Arguello   

FLAMINGO HOTEL & CASINO    
CCMSI-RENO CCMSI Reno 

 
10:00 AM 2690322 LUZ MARQUEZ Javier Arguello   

FLAMINGO HOTEL & CASINO    
CCMSI-RENO CCMSI Reno 
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9:00 AM 2690354 ZEINETH TOMLIN Javier Arguello   
ARIA John Clement   
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
9:00 AM 2690357 MARIA REYES Javier Arguello   

FONTAINEBLEAU    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:00 AM 2690360 DEBRA YELLAND Javier Arguello   

KEOLIS TRANSIT AMERICA    
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual 

 
9:00 AM 2690379 JOSEFINA GONZALEZ Javier Arguello   

ARIA John Clement   
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
9:00 AM 2690381 CHARLES GAMBA Javier Arguello   

TRANSDEV    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:00 AM 2690031 OUN KIM Shaun Muaina   

THE VENETIAN LAS VEGAS    
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
9:00 AM 2690380 ADRIAN LAMONT HULING Thomas Askeroth   

NEVADA READY MIX    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 
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9:00 AM 2690254 MARGARITA D GODINEZ Benjamin Gordon   
FREMONT HOTEL & CASINO    
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
9:00 AM 2690256 JESUS LEO-ONOFRE Benjamin Gordon   

SEQUOIA FRAMING COMPANY    
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
9:00 AM 2690260 SHENITA GAINES Benjamin Gordon   

FAMILY DOLLAR - LAKE MEAD    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:30 AM 2690278 DENISE CAMPBELL Benjamin Gordon   

STEPHENSON & DICKINSON P.C.    
MARKEL CLAIMS  

 
9:30 AM 2690326 FINAUGA TILI Benjamin Gordon   

XPO LOGISTICS FREIGHT    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:30 AM 2690385 ETHEL VICTORIA FORRESTER Benjamin Gordon   

PLANET HOLLYWOOD RESORT & 
CASINO 

 

  
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 

 
9:30 AM 2690386 MIGUEL SANCHEZ Benjamin Gordon   

JJ CUSTOM CABINETS & MILLWORK    
MARKEL CLAIMS  

 
9:30 AM 2690389 ESTEBAN SANDOVAL Benjamin Gordon   

T-MOBILE ARENA    
LIBERTY MUTUAL Liberty Mutual 
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9:30 AM 2690243 AYANNA BLACK-KIRBY Veronica Salas   
ALLIED UNIVERSAL    
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
9:30 AM 2690244 EDWARD RAZO Veronica Salas   

BELLAGIO    
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
9:30 AM 2690272 DEBRA BAKER Veronica Salas   

ALLIED UNIVERSAL    
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
9:30 AM 2690276 VERONICA MENDEZ Veronica Salas   

TARGET CORPORATION    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
9:30 AM 2690277 ERIC NINO Veronica Salas   

BEAUTY & ESSEX    
GALLAGHER BASSETT Gallagher Bassett 

 
10:00 AM 2690287 OSCAR OROZCO PONCE Veronica Salas   

THE VENETIAN RESORT    
CCMSI-LV CCMSI Las Vegas 
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10:00 AM 2690290 GUILLERMO HURTADO REYES Veronica Salas   
CARDENAS MARKETS    
SEDGWICK CMS INC Nevada Sedgwick 

 
10:00 AM 2690292 DANIEL AGUIRRE CHAVIRA Veronica Salas   

MENICHINO CONSTRUCTION    
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA Ashlee Isbell AMTRUST NORTH 

AMERICA 
 
10:00 AM 2690297 AARON BOBZIEN Veronica Salas   

ARIA HOTEL & CASINO    
ESIS Dusty Marshall   
ESIS Julie Fischer   
ESIS Julie Huie   
ESIS Grace Lim 

 
10:00 AM 2690417 LUIS RAMIREZ Veronica Salas   

AMERICAN EAGLE READY MIX    
BROADSPIRE SERVICES Broadspire Broadspire 

     
 


	AR 2-2 to 2-6
	CK-Feb 2-6
	RA FEB 2 TO 6
	
	73733
	73740
	73741
	73742
	73743
	73744
	73745
	73747
	73752
	73754
	73756
	73757
	73759
	73760
	73762
	73763
	73764
	73765
	73767
	73768
	73769
	73771
	73774
	73777
	73779
	73781
	73783
	73784
	73785

	
	74278
	74279
	74280
	74281
	74282
	74283
	74284
	74285
	74286
	74287
	74288
	74289
	74290
	74291
	74292
	74293
	74294
	74295
	74296
	74297
	74298
	74299
	74300
	74301
	74302
	74303
	74304
	74305
	74306
	74308

	
	74517
	74519
	74521
	74527
	74532
	74535
	74576
	74607
	74609
	74635
	74640
	74641
	74642
	74643
	74644
	74646
	74726
	74647
	74648
	74717
	74718
	74720
	74722
	74724
	74725
	74734

	
	75023
	75032
	75034
	75035
	75036
	75038
	75052
	75053
	75055
	75056
	75057
	75058
	75059
	75060
	75062
	75063
	75065
	75066
	75068
	75071
	75072
	75075
	75076
	75078
	75079


	RJ Feb 2-6
	
	73501
	73502
	73503
	73504
	73505
	73506
	73507
	73508
	73509
	73510
	73511
	73512
	73515

	
	73917
	73918
	73919
	73920
	73921
	73922
	73924
	73925
	73926
	73928
	73929
	73930
	73932
	73933
	73934

	
	74728
	74729
	74731
	74732
	74733
	74735
	74736
	74737
	74738
	74739
	74742
	74743
	74744
	74745
	74747

	
	74910
	74914
	74916
	74917
	74918
	74920
	74921
	74922
	74923
	74925
	74926
	74928
	74929
	74930
	74931


	RS 2.2.2026 - 2.6.2026
	SS Feb 2- Feb 6
	
	73631
	73632
	73634
	73635
	73636
	73637
	73638
	73639
	73640
	73641
	73642
	73644
	73645
	73650
	73651
	73653
	73654
	73655
	73656
	73657
	73658
	73659
	73660
	73661
	73662
	73663

	
	74017
	74018
	74019
	74020
	74021
	74022
	74023
	74024
	74025
	74026
	74028
	74029
	74030
	74031
	74032
	74034
	74035
	74036
	74037
	74038
	74039
	74041
	74043
	74044
	74045
	74046
	74047
	74048
	74050
	74051

	
	74379
	74380
	74381
	74382
	74383
	74384
	74385
	74386
	74387
	74388
	74389
	74390
	74391
	74392
	74393
	74394
	74395
	74396
	74397
	74398
	74399
	74400
	74401
	74402
	74403

	
	74615
	74616
	74617
	74618
	74619
	74620
	74621
	74622
	74623
	74624
	74625
	74626
	74627
	74628
	74629
	74630
	74653
	74654
	74656
	74657
	74658
	74659
	74660
	74661
	74662


	TH FEB 2-6

